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DAY 1 WEDNESDAY 23 APRIL

INDOORS — 8AM START
W RANCH RIDING
FEATURE
. Ranch Riding Youth
. Ranch Riding Open
. Ranch Riding Amateur
. Ranch Riding Masters
. Ranch Riding Novice AO
. Jnr Horse Ranch Riding (V)
. Snr Horse Ranch Riding (V)
. Ranch Reining Youth

O 00 N O O b W N =

. Ranch Reining Open

—_
o

. Ranch Reining Amateur

—
—

. Ranch Reining Masters

—
N

. Jnr Horse Ranch Reining/Boxing (V)

—_
w

. Snr Horse Ranch Reining/Boxing (V)

—
o

. Box & Drive Class

DAY 2 THURSDAY 24 APRIL

OUTDOORS — 8AM START

15. Ranch Trail Youth

16. Ranch Trail Open

17. Ranch Trail Amateur

18. Ranch Trail Masters

19. Jnr Horse Ranch Trail (V)

20. Snr Horse Ranch Trail (V)

XR $1000 RANCH ON THE
RAIL FEATURE

21. Ranch on the Rail

22. Ranch Conformation

VERSATILITY PRESENTATION

SUITABILITY FOR DRESSAGE LED
23. Stallion/Colt
24. Gelding

25 Mare/Filly

DRESSAGE
26. Dressage Open Novice 2.2
27. Dressage Open Prelim 1.3

INDOOR AFTER DRESSAGE
28. Reining Jnr Horse

29. Reining Snr Horse

30. Reining Youth

31. Reining Amateur

32. Reining Masters

ANNUAL AWARDS NIGHT DINNER

DAY 3 FRIDAY 25 APRIL
OUTDOORS — 8AM START

33. Dressage Small Fry Walk Trot (5-10yrs) 1

34. Dressage Jnr Youth 1.1
35. Dressage Amateur 2.1
36. Dressage Snr Youth 2.1
37. Dressage Masters 2.1

OUTDOOR - HACK

38. Led Hack Stallion/Colt
39. Led Hack Gelding

40. Led Hack Mare/Filly

GRAND CHAMPION LED HACK

41. Ridden Hack Jnr Youth
42. Ridden Hack Amateur
43. Ridden Hack Snr Youth
44. Ridden Hack Masters
45. Open Hack under 15hh
46. Open Hack over 15hh

GRAND CHAMPION RIDDEN HACK

BARREL RACING

47. Youth

48. Amateur

49. Open (PHAA only)

DAY 4 SATURDAY 26 APRIL

INDOORS — 8AM START

HALTER FEATURES

A WEANLING REGULAR

D WEANLING PAINT BRED

B YEARLING REGULAR

E YEARLING PAINT BRED

C 2YO & OVER REGULAR

F 2YO & OVER PAINT BRED

XH $1000 OPEN HALTER FEATURE

TRAIL FEATURES
TRAINING PEN 1

| YEARLING LED TRAIL
J 2YO LED TRAIL

S 3YO TRAIL

V 4YO & OVER TRAIL

TINY TOTS FEATURE

TT1 Tiny Tots Lead Line

TT2 Tiny Tots Horsemanship
TT3 Tiny Tots Lead Line Tralil

INDOORS - RECOMMENCEMENT OF
HALTER CLASSES
VERSATILITY HALTER

50. Yearling Halter (V)
51. 2YO Halter (V)
52. 3YO & Over Halter (V)

HALTER REGULAR REGISTRY

53. RR Weanling/Yearling Colt

54. RR 2YO & 3YO Colt

55. RR 4YO & Over Stallion

56. RR Performance Halter Colt/Stallion

GRAND CHAMPION RR COLT/ STALLION

57. RR AO Weanling/Yearling Colt
58. RR AO 2YO & Over Colt/ Stallion

GRAND CHAMPION RR AO
COLT/STALLION

59. RR Weanling Gelding

60. RR Yearling Gelding

61. RR 2YO Gelding

62. RR 3YO Gelding

63. RR4YO & Over Gelding

64. RR Performance Halter Gelding

GRAND CHAMPION RR GELDING
65. RR Youth Gelding All Ages

66. RR AO Weanling/Yearling Gelding
67. RR AO 2YO & Over Gelding

GRAND CHAMPION RR AO GELDING

68. RR Weanling Filly

69. RR Yearling filly

70. RR 2YO Filly

71. RR 3YO Filly

72. RR4YO & Over Mare

73. RR Performance Halter Filly/Mare

GRAND CHAMPION RR FILLY/ MARE

74. RR Youth Mare All Ages
75. RR AO Weanling/Yearling Filly
76. RR AO 2YO & Over

GRAND CHAMPION RR AO FILLY/ MARE

SUPREME GRAND CHAMPION
REGULAR REGISTRY

77. Get of Sire

78. Produce of Dam

79. Overo Colour

80. Tobiano Colour

81. Splashed White Colour

HALTER PAINT BRED

82. PB Weanling/Yearling Colt

83. PB 2YO & 3YO Colt

84. PB 4YO & Over Stallion

85. PB Performance Halter Colt/Stallion

GRAND CHAMPION PB COLT/STALLION



86. PB AO Weanling/Yearling Colt
87. PB AO 2YO & Over Colt/Stallion

GRAND CHAMPION PB AO
COLT/STALLION

88. PB Weanling Gelding

89. PB Yearling Gelding

90. PB 2YO Gelding

91. PB 3YO Gelding

92. RB 4YO & Over Gelding

93. PB Performance Halter Gelding

GRAND CHAMPION PB GELDING

94. PB Youth Gelding All Ages
95. PB AO Weanling/Yearling Gelding
96. PB AO 2YO & Over Gelding

GRAND CHAMPION PB AO GELDING

97. PB Weanling Filly

98. PB Yearling filly

99. PB 2YO Filly

100. PB 3YO Filly

101. PB 4YO & Over Mare

102. PB Performance Halter Filly/Mare

GRAND CHAMPION PB FILLY/MARE

103. PB Youth Mare All Ages
104. PB AO Weanling/Yearling Filly
105. PB AO 2YO & Over

GRAND CHAMPION PB AO
FILLY/MARE

SUPREME GRAND CHAMPION PAINT
BRED

SUPREME GRAND CHAMPION
PERFORMANCE HALTER HORSE

TRAIL - TRAINING PEN 1 RUNNING
CONCURRENTLY WITH HALTER.
COMPETITORS TO ENTER TRAIL
CLASSES AT THEIR LEISURE.
RESULTS AT END OF DAY.

106. Yearling Led Trail (V)
107. 2YO Led Trail (V)

108. 3YO & Over Led Trail (V)
109. EWD Trail

110. Small Fry Walk Jog (5-10yrs) Trail
111. Jnr Youth

112. 2YO Ridden Trail

113. Jnr Horse Trail

114. 3YO Trail

115. Snr Horse Trail

116. Amateur Trail

117. Masters Amateur Trail
118. Novice Amateur Trail
119. Snr Youth Trail

DAY 5 SUNDAY 27 APRIL

INDOORS — 8AM START
SHOWMANSHIP

120. EWD

121. Small Fry (5-10yrs)
122. Jnr Youth

123. Snr Youth

124. Amateur

125. Masters Amateur
126. Novice Amateur

HUNTER IN HAND FEATURES
K  YEARLING HIH

L 2YOHIH

M 3YO & OVER HIH

HUNTER IN HAND

127. Yearling HIH (V)

128. 2YO HIH (V)

129. 3YO and Over HIH (V)
130. Junior Horse HIH
131. Senior Horse HIH

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE/
HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
XH $1000 OPEN HUS

FEATURE
R  3YO HUS FEATURE
132. EWD HSE

133. Jnr Youth HSE

U 4YO & OVER HUS FEATURE
AF1 AO HUS FEATURE
134. Snr Youth HSE

135. Amateur HSE

YF1 YOUTH HUS FEATURE
136. Master Amateur HSE
137. Novice Amateur HSE
138. Youth Walk/Trot HUS
139. Small Fry Walk/Trot HUS (5-10yrs)
140. Open Walk/Trot

141. 2YO HUS

142. Jnr Youth HUS

143. 3YO HUS

144. Snr Youth HUS

145. Jnr Horse HUS

146. Masters Amateur HUS
147. Snr Horse HUS

148. Amateur HUS

149. Novice Amateur HUS
150. Open English Pleasure

DAY 6 MONDAY 28 APRIL

INDOORS — 8AM START

LUNGELINE FEATURES

G  YEARLING LUNGELINE FEATURE
H 2YO LUNGELINE FEATURE

LUNGELINE

151. Yearling Lungeline (V)
152. 2YO Lungeline (V)

153. 3YO & Over Lungeline (V)

WESTERN PLEASURE/HORSEMANSHIP
XW $1000 OPEN WP FEATURE

Q 3YO WP FEATURE

154. EWD Horsemanship

155. Jnr Youth Horsemanship

T 4YO & OVER WP FEATURE

AF2 AO WP FEATURE

156. Snr Youth Horsemanship

157. Amateur Horsemanship

YF2 YOUTH WP FEATURE

158. Masters Amateur Horsemanship
159. Novice Amateur Horsemanship
160. Jnr Horse Horsemanship

161. Snr Horse Horsemanship

162. WP Youth Walk/Jog (11yrs & under)
163. WP Small Fry (5-10yrs)

164. Open Walk/Jog

165. 2YOWP

166. Jnr Youth WP

167. 3YOWP

168. Snr Youth WP

169. Jnr Horse WP

170. Masters Amateur WP

171. Snr Horse WP

172. Amateur WP

173. Novice Amateur WP

BAREBACK EQUITATION
174. Youth
175. Amateur

WESTERN RIDING
176. Youth

177. Open All Age
178. Amateur

BUMP OUT 29TH APRIL

Program is subject to change



On behalf of the PHAA Boz
welcome to all our competit
Championship Show.

The Paint Horse Association is pre
at this year’s 2025 PHAA National C
from the Ranch On The Rail, Class 21,

Last year the Association passed a huge
entered in the National Show! We are hoping
this year. Proof that we continue to grow as 2
economic times.

| would like to extend my heartfelt thank you t

of Directors and our office staff in securing sp«
vithout their efforts this event woulc

the Board extends our pers
to support them at eve

) that class sponsor a

g time at the 46

i aw
PHAA PRESIDENT

COMMITTEE

BRETT FISHER
MARK BERWICK
SAM ROSE
JACQUI INGHAM
RALPH DUNN
PETER HOWARD
BARBARA JONES
CONNY BARRY
EV LAGOON
SHARON CAMERON
LYN MARTIN
DEE GAVIN




Dr. Casey Orr operates out of CJ's Legacy Ranch
in Bartonville, Texas. With a PhD in Animal
Science from the University of Arkansas and a
Master's Degree from Texas Tech University,
Casey specializes in coaching horses and riders
in the all-around events. He holds judges cards
with AQHA, APHA, NSBA, PtHA, PHBA and ABRA.

é
7" AUSTRALIA /J “

Glenn Wyse has been a carded judge for the last
30 years and currently holds an AQHA Australian,
AQHA American and NRCHA judges card.

Over the last 30 years, he has judged throughout
Australia, New Zealand and New Caledonia, and
has most recently returned from the USA after
attending numerous judges seminars. Glenn is

/

also a current member of the Australian AQHA judge’s Subcommittee. As well as
the Australian Judging Director for the National Cowboy Challenge Association.

Glenn has had the pleasure of judging multiple AQHA & PHAA State and National
Championship events. Glenn and his wife Suzie, and their children have been
involved in the industry for 35 years showing across all AQHA events.



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW

HIGH POINT
AWARDS

HIGH POINT 2 YR OLD
HIGH POINT 3 YR OLD
HIGH POINT JUNIOR HORSE

HIGH POINT SENIOR HORSE
HIGH POINT JUNIOR YOUTH
HIGH POINT SENIOR YOUTH
HIGH POINT NOVICE AMATEUR
HIGH POINT AMATEUR

HIGH POINT MASTERS

HIGH POINT EWD

BRAWGARN MR ROPER

SOUND START HORSE TRAINING
TANGARATTA VINEYARDS

& FUNCTION CENTRE

BLING & SPEED

DNP PAINT & QUARTER HORSES
DNP PAINT & QUARTER HORSES
DUGARA PERFORMANCE HORSES
AMANDA GILLESPIE
BRAWGARN MR ROPER

PHAA

JNR RANCH HORSE VERSATILITY SHAWS PERFORMANCE HORSES
SNR RANCH HORSE VERSATILITY YAWBA

YEARLING LED VERSATILITY
2YR OLD LED VERSATILITY

THE BLACKSMITH
OAKI PERFORMANCE HORSES

3YRS & OVER LED VERSATILITY PAKAIR

PERFORMANCE -
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PERFORMANCE HORSES

' PAINT AND QUARTER HORSES

Horses Home of “HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)” VISITORS BY APPOINTMENT - YOUNGSTOCK AVAILABLE

Amanda
Gillespie

Blln

EFEED
Sttt

Deeper Connection

|

The Worldwide Time and Temperature Critical
Air Cargo Specialists

TO THE 2025
HIGH POINT AWARD SPONSORS



HIGH POINT CLASSES

2Y0 112,130, 141, 165 (MUST COMPETE IN ALL CLASSES
TIE BREAKER 112

3YO 20r167,9, 16, 21, 26 or 27, 30, 45, 114, 130, 143, 150, 160, 177
TIE BREAKER 114

JUNIOR HORSE 20r169,9, 16, 21, 26 or 27, 30, 45, 113, 130, 145, 150, 160, 177
TIE BREAKER 113

SENIOR HORSE 20r171,9, 16, 21, 26 or 27, 30, 46, 115, 131, 147, 150, 161, 177
TIE BREAKER 115

JUNIOR YOUTH 1lor 166, 8, 15, 28, 32, 39, 111, 122, 133, 142, 155, 174,176
TIE BREAKER 122

SENIOR YOUTH 10r 168, 8, 15, 28, 34,41, 119, 123, 134, 144, 156, 174,176
TIE BREAKER 123

AMATEUR 3orl172,10,17,29, 33, 40, 48, 116, 124, 135, 148, 157, 175, 178
TIE BREAKER 124

MASTER AMATEUR 40r 170, 11, 18, 29, 35, 42, 49, 117, 125, 136, 146, 175, 158, 178
TIE BREAKER 125

NOVICE AMATEUR 5or173,118, 126, 137, 149, 159
TIE BREAKER 126

EWD 132, 120, 154, 109

TIE BREAKER 120

JUNIOR RANCH HORSE VERSATILITY 6, 12, 19 (MUST COMPETE IN ALL CLASSES)
TIE BREAKER BOXING

SENIOR RANCH HORSE VERSATILITY 7, 13, 20 (MUST COMPETE IN ALL CLASSES)
TIE BREAKER BOXING

YEARLING LED VERSATILITY 50, 106,127, 151 (MUST COMPETE IN HALTER)
TIE BREAKER 106

2 YO LED VERSATILITY 51, 107, 128, 152, (MUST COMPETE IN HALTER)
TIE BREAKER 107

3 YO & OVER LED VERSATILITY 52, 108, 129, 153 (MUST COMPETE IN HALTER)

TIE BREAKER 108



Chips Hot NBlazing (imp)

APQ Dun To Perfexion

Say hello to your much
sort after Stallions at
Fantasia Park Stud

> Located SEQ—

We invite you to explore the ——— ==
extraordinary beauty and nature in
some of the best breeding in
- L A Australia, here at Fantasia Park. If
you are looking for your next stud or
for your future foal.

Select Sires available 2025
Foals from listed Stallions
available - Please enquire

- )
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DAY 1 WEDNESDAY 23 APRIL
STARTING WITH RANCH RIDING AT 8:00AM

#
w

111
252
203
216
126
237
179

241
246
238
171
144
146
129

228
111

223
170
227
252
204
203
126
262
220
179
106

HORSE
RANCH RIDING FEATURE

BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
DESIGNER BROWN

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
GREAT GUNS

HOT IN HERRE

SPLASHED CAT

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT

RANCH RIDING YOUTH

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
CORPRATE ZIPPO
DREAMINOFTEQUILA

GPS HUGO BOSS

KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM
SANANANDA LOOSE CHANGE
SHOWMETHELOOT

RANCH RIDING OPEN

BLUE MTN PEPPY DANCER
BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
CHEX MY GUNS

CONCENT TO DANCE
DESIGNER BROWN

GPS IZA FANCY CAT

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
HOT IN HERRE

LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
LR CHICORY DOC

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT
WHISKEY N BEER

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: SECOND TIME ROUND SADDLERY

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
SHARRON MOORE
MICHELLE GARRATT
GAIL SHAW

CARLY GANZER
KIRSTY ASHFORD
SUSAN WILLIAMS

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
TYLER PEARSON
MICHELLE GARRATT
ROD SHAW

CARLY GANZER
KIRSTY ASHFORD
SUSAN WILLIAMS

Sponsored By: MOORE PARK EQUINE

CINDY TRUDGEN

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
KIRSTY ASHFORD
RHONDA SMITH

SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON
BRIANNA MCDERMOTT
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

RUBY LOWE

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
ABBY ASHFORD
KATHERINE HINES
KAEDENCE ATKINSON
BRIANNA MCDERMOTT
ELLA JONES

Sponsored By: RFJ PERFORMANCE HORSES

P COLLING & J PIOTROWSKI
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
LOIS SKUTHORPE
KELLY ANDERSEN
SHARRON MOORE
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
CARLY GANZER

JULIE BAKER

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
SUSAN WILLIAMS

K & S BUCKINGHAM

PETER COLLING
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
LOIS SKUTHORPE
KELLY ANDERSEN
TYLER PEARSON
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
CARLY GANZER

MATT FREIBERG

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
SUSAN WILLIAMS
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



1M1

190
140
126
143
220
258
259

170
216
231
155
106

119
139
109
102
227
171
140
201
177
120
129

HORSE OWNER HANDLER
RANCH RIDING AMATEUR Sponsored By: FOUNDATION FIRST HORSEMANSHIP

BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH

GPS MISS D'OR KATHRYN COVIC TORI COVIC

HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER CARLY GANZER

JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

LR CHICORY DOC FAYE RAMSEY PORTER FAYE RAMSEY PORTER

MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD

MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

RANCH RIDING MASTERS Sponsored By: FOUNDATION FIRST HORSEMANSHIP

CHEX MY GUNS LOIS SKUTHORPE LOIS SKUTHORPE

GREAT GUNS G & R SHAW GAIL SHAW

UNDENIABLY AWESOME LYNNE MAURER LYNNE MAURER

VVP CHIEF COOL CAT BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER

WHISKEY N BEER K & BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

RANCH RIDING NOVICE AMATEUR Sponsored By: FOUNDATION FIRST HORSEMANSHIP

BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON
BPS SECRET WEAPON MIRANDA LAMONT MIRANDA LAMONT
CL ABSOLOOTION ELITA COUGHLAN ELITA COUGHLAN

CL BENNYS DELIGHT LEAH HELWIG LEAH HELWIG
CONCENT TO DANCE KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
GPS HUGO BOSS RHONDA SMITH RHONDA SMITH

GPS MISS D'OR KATHRYN COVIC TORI COVIC

GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM FRANCES COOMBES FRANCES COOMBES
HARRY HYPANTS CHEYENNE McCARTY CHEYENNE McCARTY
HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL
SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS RAYLEEN WILLIAMS



238
204
155
259

111

223
170
142
252
203
177
215
143
125
237

106

241

246
171
144

146
237

HORSE OWNER HANDLER
JNR HORSE RANCH RIDING (V) Sponsored By: SHAWS PERFORMANCE HORSES

DREAMINOFTEQUILA
GPS IZA FANCY CAT

VVP CHIEF COOL CAT
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX

KIRSTY ASHFORD

MICHELLE GARRATT
BELINDA FLETCHER
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRATT
BELINDA FLETCHER
TRAVIS BAIRD

SNR HORSE RANCH RIDING (V) Sponsored By: YOUNG ALL WESTERN BREEDS CLUB

BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS

CHEX MY GUNS

DAYTONA CHIPSCHARMNBANDI
DESIGNER BROWN

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
HARRY HYPANTS

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
LOIS SKUTHORPE

D PIPER & M McBRIDE
SHARRON MOORE
MICHELLE GARRATT
CHEYENNE McCARTY

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
LOIS SKUTHORPE
MICHAEL MCBRIDE
TYLER PEARSON
MICHELLE GARRATT
CHEYENNE McCARTY

HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) ROD SHAW ROD SHAW

JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
SCH TEN DIAMONDS NICOLE PALMER NICOLE PALMER
SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD

WHISKEY N BEER

RANCH REINING YOUTH

K & S BUCKINGHAM

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

Sponsored By: FOUNDATION FIRST HORSEMANSHIP

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
GPS HUGO BOSS RHONDA SMITH KATHERINE HINES
KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON
SANANANDA LOOSE CHANGE BRIANNA MCDERMOTT BRIANNA MCDERMOTT
SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD




228
1M

223
170
252
204
203
247
177
106

10

1M

109
190
171
140
247
143
258
259

1"

170
216
106

12

238
204
155
259

HORSE
RANCH REINING OPEN_

OWNER HANDLER
Sponsored By: FOUNDATION FIRST HORSEMANSHIP

BLUE MTN PEPPY DANCER
BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
CHEX MY GUNS

DESIGNER BROWN

GPS IZA FANCY CAT

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
GUNNERLICIOUS

HARRY HYPANTS

WHISKEY N BEER

P COLLING & J PIOTROWSKI
BRAYDEN ROWLEY

CODY L FARQUHAR

LOIS SKUTHORPE
SHARRON MOORE
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
GRANT LAWSON
CHEYENNE McCARTY

K & S BUCKINGHAM

PETER COLLING
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
LOIS SKUTHORPE
TYLER PEARSON
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
GRANT LAWSON
OLIVER REINHARDT
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

RANCH REINING AMATEUR Sponsored By: ALCHERA PARK STOCK HORSES & PAINT HORSE

BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
CL ABSOLOOTION
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
GPS HUGO BOSS

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
ELITA COUGHLAN
ALEISHA WELCH
RHONDA SMITH

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
ELITA COUGHLAN
ALEISHA WELCH
RHONDA SMITH

GPS MISS D'OR KATHRYN COVIC TORI COVIC

GUNNERLICIOUS GRANT LAWSON GRANT LAWSON

JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD

MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

RANCH REINING MASTERS Sponsored By: ALCHERA PARK STOCK HORSES & PAINT HORSE

CHEX MY GUNS
GREAT GUNS
WHISKEY N BEER

LOIS SKUTHORPE
G & R SHAW
K & S BUCKINGHAM

LOIS SKUTHORPE
GAIL SHAW
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

JNR HORSE RANCH REINING/BOXING (V) Sponsored By: SHAWS PERFORMANCE HORSES

DREAMINOFTEQUILA
GPS IZA FANCY CAT

VVP CHIEF COOL CAT
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX

KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRATT
BELINDA FLETCHER
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRATT
BELINDA FLETCHER
TRAVIS BAIRD



# HORSE OWNER
13 SNR HORSE RANCH REINING/BOXING (V) Sponsored By: YAWBA

HANDLER

1M1 BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY
223 CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS CODY L FARQUHAR CODY L FARQUHAR
170 CHEX MY GUNS LOIS SKUTHORPE LOIS SKUTHORPE

142 DAYTONA CHIPSCHARMNBANDIT D PIPER & ML McBRIDE MICHAEL MCBRIDE
252 DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON

203 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
177 HARRY HYPANTS CHEYENNE McCARTY CHEYENNE McCARTY
215 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) G & R SHAW ROD SHAW

143 JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
125 SCH TEN DIAMONDS NICOLE MELISSA PALMER NICOLE MELISSA PALMER
237 SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD

106 WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
14 DRY WORK BOX & DRIVE Sponsored By: FOUNDATION FIRST HORSEMANSHIP
228 BLUE MTN PEPPY DANCER P COLLING & J PIOTROWSKI PETER COLLING

1M

BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS

BRAYDEN ROWLEY

BRAYDEN ROWLEY

109 CL ABSOLOOTION ELITA COUGHLAN ELITA COUGHLAN

252 DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON

238 DREAMINOFTEQUILA KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD

215 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) R & G SHAW ROD SHAW

143 JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
125 SCH TEN DIAMONDS NICOLE MELISSA PALMER NICOLE MELISSA PALMER
237 SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD

106 WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

ALCHERAPARK
STOCKHORSES ANDPAINT HORSES



DAY 2 THURSDAY 24 APRIL
STARTING WITH RANCH TRAIL AT 8:00AM

#
15

241
246
171
144
146
129
241
246

16

1M

223
252
238
204
203
220
179
106

HORSE
RANCH TRAIL YOUTH

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
CORPRATE ZIPPO

GPS HUGO BOSS

KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM
SANANANDA LOOSE CHANGE
SHOWMETHELOOT

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
CORPRATE ZIPPO

1st.......... 2nd..........
RANCH TRAIL OPEN
BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
DESIGNER BROWN
DREAMINOFTEQUILA
GPS IZA FANCY CAT

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
LR CHICORY DOC

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT
WHISKEY N BEER

OWNER

Sponsored By: RUSTIN RANCH

CINDY TRUDGEN
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
RHONDA SMITH

SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON

BRIANNA MCDERMOTT
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
CINDY TRUDGEN
ZAHRA VANDENBERG

HANDLER

RUBY LOWE

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
KATHERINE HINES
KAEDENCE ATKINSON
BRIANNA MCDERMOTT
ELLA JONES

RUBY LOWE

ZAHRA VANDENBERG

Sponsored By: RIVIERA FLOATS WA

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
SHARRON MOORE
KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
SUSAN WILLIAMS

K & S BUCKINGHAM

RIVIERA

H OR S EVF L OATS

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
TYLER PEARSON
KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
SUSAN WILLIAMS
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM




139
111

109
190
171
140
177
120
143
220
258
259

18

119
170
102
201
215
129
231
155
106

HORSE
RANCH TRAIL AMATEUR

BPS SECRET WEAPON
BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
CL ABSOLOOTION

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
GPS HUGO BOSS

GPS MISS D'OR

HARRY HYPANTS

HOT N LAZY

JF BROOKS BANDIT

LR CHICORY DOC

MUSTANG TOMAHAWK
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX

RANCH TRAIL MASTERS

BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE

CHEX MY GUNS

CL BENNYS DELIGHT

GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM
HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)
SHOWMETHELOOT
UNDENIABLY AWESOME
VVP CHIEF COOL CAT
WHISKEY N BEER

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

MIRANDA LAMONT
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
ELITA COUGHLAN
ALEISHA WELCH
RHONDA SMITH
KATHRYN COVIC
CHEYENNE McCARTY
ANNEKE SELL
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

MIRANDA LAMONT
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
ELITA COUGHLAN
ALEISHA WELCH
RHONDA SMITH

TORI COVIC
CHEYENNE McCARTY
ANNEKE SELL
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
TRAVIS BAIRD

TRAVIS BAIRD

Sponsored By: MOSSMAN SHOW HORSES

EVELYN HAMILTON
LOIS SKUTHORPE
LEAH HELWIG
FRANCES COOMBES
ROD SHAW
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
LYNNE MAURER
BELINDA FLETCHER
K & S BUCKINGHAM

EVELYN HAMILTON
LOIS SKUTHORPE
LEAH HELWIG
FRANCES COOMBES
ROD SHAW

RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
LYNNE MAURER
BELINDA FLETCHER
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

‘GAIL&ROD SHAW P: (02) 6345 1703 ShawsPerformanceHorses —— Home of “HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)" — VISITORS BY APPOINTMENT - YOUNGSTOCK AVAILABLE

YOUNG

REEDS

ALL WESTERN

ASSOCIATION INC(




238
204
155
259

20

1M

223
170
142
252
203
177
215
143
125
237
106

XH

111
223
252
203
216
177
126
220
179
198

HORSE
RANCH TRAIL JNR HORSE (V)

DREAMINOFTEQUILA
GPS IZA FANCY CAT

VVP CHIEF COOL CAT
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX

RANCH TRAIL SNR HORSE (V)

BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
CHEX MY GUNS

DAYTONA CHIPSCHARMNBANDIT
DESIGNER BROWN

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
HARRY HYPANTS

HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)

JF BROOKS BANDIT

SCH TEN DIAMONDS
SPLASHED CAT

WHISKEY N BEER

RANCH ON THE RAIL

BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
DESIGNER BROWN

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
GREAT GUNS

HARRY HYPANTS

HOT IN HERRE

LR CHICORY DOC

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT

APQ SENT BY CHANCE

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: SHAWS PERFORMANCE HORSES

KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRATT
BELINDA FLETCHER
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRATT
BELINDA FLETCHER
TRAVIS BAIRD

Sponsored By: YOUNG ALL WESTERN BREEDS ASSOC.

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
LOIS SKUTHORPE

D PIPER & M McBRIDE
SHARRON MOORE
MICHELLE GARRATT
CHEYENNE McCARTY
R & G SHAW
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
NICOLE MELISSA PALMER
KIRSTY ASHFORD

K & S BUCKINGHAM

Sponsored By: PHAA

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
SHARRON MOORE
MICHELLE GARRATT

G & R SHAW
CHEYENNE McCARTY
CARLY GANZER

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
SUSAN WILLIAMS
KERRY BEHRENDT

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
LOIS SKUTHORPE
MICHAEL MCBRIDE
TYLER PEARSON
MICHELLE GARRATT
CHEYENNE McCARTY
ROD SHAW

SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
NICOLE MELISSA PALMER
ABBY ASHFORD
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
TYLER PEARSON
MICHELLE GARRATT
ROD SHAW

CHEYENNE McCARTY
CARLY GANZER

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
SUSAN WILLIAMS
EMMA WOINARSKI



#

228
241
119
1M1

223
170
109
102
142
252
171
140
203
216
126
179
106
258

HORSE

BLUE MTN PEPPY DANCER

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
CHEX MY GUNS

CL ABSOLOOTION

CL BENNYS DELIGHT

DAYTONA CHIPSCHARMNBANDIT

DESIGNER BROWN

GPS HUGO BOSS

GPS MISS D'OR

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
GREAT GUNS

HOT IN HERRE

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT
WHISKEY N BEER
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK

i
0

OWNER

P COLLING & J PIOTROWSKI
CINDY TRUDGEN
EVELYN HAMILTON
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
LOIS SKUTHORPE
ELITA COUGHLAN
LEAH HELWIG

D PIPER & M McBRIDE
SHARRON MOORE
RHONDA SMITH
KATHRYN COVIC
MICHELLE GARRATT
G & R SHAW

CARLY GANZER
SUSAN WILLIAMS

K & S BUCKINGHAM

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

HANDLER

PETER COLLING
RUBY LOWE
EVELYN HAMILTON
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
LOIS SKUTHORPE
ELITA COUGHLAN
LEAH HELWIG
MICHAEL MCBRIDE
TYLER PEARSON
RHONDA SMITH
TORI COVIC
MICHELLE GARRATT
GAIL SHAW

CARLY GANZER
SUSAN WILLIAMS
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
TRAVIS BAIRD

Proudly supporting

Black Dog

Institute



22

228
1M1

223
109
102
142
252
146
171
204
201
203
177
126
120
129
179
106
259

HORSE
RANCH CONFORMATION

BLUE MTN PEPPY DANCER
BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS

CL ABSOLOOTION

CL BENNYS DELIGHT
DAYTONA CHIPSCHARMNBANDIT
DESIGNER BROWN

GPS AWESOME GEORGIA
GPS HUGO BOSS

GPS IZA FANCY CAT

GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM
GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
HARRY HYPANTS

HOT IN HERRE

HOT N LAZY
SHOWMETHELOOT

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT
WHISKEY N BEER

MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX

VERSATILITY PRESENTATION

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: FOUNDATION FIRST HORSEMANSHIP

P COLLING & J PIOTROWSKI

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
ELITA COUGHLAN
LEAH HELWIG

DI PIPER & M McBRIDE
SHARRON MOORE
SIAN ROBERTSON
RHONDA SMITH
MICHELLE GARRATT
FRANCES COOMBES
MICHELLE GARRATT
CHEYENNE McCARTY
CARLY GANZER
ANNEKE SELL
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
SUSAN WILLIAMS

K & S BUCKINGHAM

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

PETER COLLING
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR
ELITA COUGHLAN
LEAH HELWIG
MICHAEL MCBRIDE
TYLER PEARSON
MICHELLE GARRATT
RHONDA SMITH
MICHELLE GARRATT
FRANCES COOMBES
MICHELLE GARRATT
CHEYENNE McCARTY
CARLY GANZER
ANNEKE SELL
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
SUSAN WILLIAMS
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
TRAVIS BAIRD

JUNIOR RANCH HORSE VERSATILITY OVERALL
SPONSORED BY: SHAWS PERFORMANCE HORSE

SENIOR RANCH HORSE VERSATILITY OVERALL
SPONSORED BY: YOUNG ALL WESTERN BREEDS ASSOC.




SUITABILITY FOR DRESSAGE - LED

#
23

153
152

24

181
199
113
159
129
103

25

124
128
160
261
200
162
175

HORSE
LED DRESSAGE -STALLION

TMD IMPACT
YB ANGELS MARK

LED DRESSAGE - GELDING

COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER
HUSTLER SP

OUTLAW

RPS INSATIABLE
SHOWMETHELOOT
TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK

LED DRESSAGE - MARE

CELEBRATION
CHEROKEE EAGLE SPIRIT
DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY
IM PRETTY OBVIOUS
PRIMA DONNA SP

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY

TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK

& Function Cent
WEDDINGS | FUNCTIONS & EVENTS | CORPORATE

o www.tangarattavineyards.com.au

re

OWNER

HELEN COLE & BRIAN GRAY
R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL

HANDLER

Sponsored By: HIGH COUNTRY EQUESTRIAN

HELEN COLE
ROSENA FYFE

Sponsored By: HHGH COUNTRY EQUESTRIAN

ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
SARAH HOEFCHEN
KARIN BROUGGY
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
TENELLE TER RAHE

ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
MACKENZIE CLARK
KARIN BROUGGY
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
TENELLE TER RAHE

Sponsored By: HIGH COUNTRY EQUESTRIAN

D PERKINS & E HATTON
LISA MAREE MARPLE
DEANNE GAVIN
AMANDA LANG

OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
MICK SECCULL
MADDISON GREENTREE

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062

EMMA HATTON

POPPY ADA FULLER
DEANNE GAVIN
AMANDA LANG

OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
MICK SECCULL
MADDISON GREENTREE

Jess Fyfe-Farrell
Wamuran (LD



# HORSE OWNER HANDLER

26 NOVICE DRESSAGE 2.2 Sponsored By: RIF PERFORMANCE HORSE

124 CELEBRATION D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON

199 HUSTLER SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

143 JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

200 PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

159 RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY

103 TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE

132 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS JILL WAGNER
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

27 PRELIMINARY DRESSAGE 1.3 Sponsored By: RIVERA FLOATS WA

124 CELEBRATION D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON

181 COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS

199 HUSTLER SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

143 JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

200 PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

159 RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY

103 TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE

132 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS JILL WAGNER
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

*B L T~
SHOW HORSES

LITTLE MISS LOOTALICOUS | LOVINMELOOT | FANCYLOOT

o aesssCRRENES.

BRITTNEY TRUSZ SHOW TEAM




REINING

IND

#
28

238
155

29

228
252
177
215
221
106

30

241
246
171
237

31

190
143

32

216
215
106

R ARENA AFTER DRESSAGE

HORSE
JNR HORSE REINING

DREAMINOFTEQUILA
VVP CHIEF COOL CAT

SNR HORSE REINING

BLUE MTN PEPPY DANCER
DESIGNER BROWN

HARRY HYPANTS

HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)

IM STILL HOT

WHISKEY N BEER

YOUTH REINING

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
CORPRATE ZIPPO

GPS HUGO BOSS

SPLASHED CAT

AMATEUR REINING

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
JF BROOKS BANDIT

MASTERS AMATEUR REINING

GREAT GUNS
HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)
WHISKEY N BEER

OWNER HANDLER
Sponsored By: TWIN OAKS PAINT HORSES

KIRSTY ASHFORD
BELINDA FLETCHER

KIRSTY ASHFORD
BELINDA FLETCHER

Sponsored By: RIF PERFORMANCE HORSES

P COLLING & J PIOTROWSKI
SHARRON MOORE
CHEYENNE McCARTY

R &S SHAW

ANNE EDWARDS

K & S BUCKINGHAM

PETER COLLING
TYLER PEARSON
OLIVER REINHARDT
ROD SHAW

MATTHEW FREIBERG
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

Sponsored By: TWIN OAKS PAINT HORSES

CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE

ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
RHONDA SMITH KATHERINE HINES
KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD

Sponsored By: SECRETHEART PAINT HORSES

ALEISHA WELCH
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

ALEISHA WELCH
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

Sponsored By: SECRETHEART PAINT HORSES

G & R SHAW
R & G SHAW
K & S BUCKINGHAM

GAIL SHAW
ROD SHAW

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



DAY 3 FRIDAY 25 APRIL
OUTDOOR AT 8:00AM

#
33

181
143
144

34

246
144
209
129

35

124
181
190
171
143
251
103
250
249
258

HORSE
SMALL FRY DRESSAGE

COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER
JF BROOKS BANDIT
KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM

JNR YOUTH DRESSAGE

CORPRATE ZIPPO

KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM
SHAKIN LANKY LEGS
SHOWMETHELOOT

AMATEUR DRESSAGE

CELEBRATION

COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
GPS HUGO BOSS

JF BROOKS BANDIT

MPP LITTLE ROAN

TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK
WAYOUTS DREAMS R DUN
WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: KAMILA M GENT

ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
S & H ATKINSON

Sponsored By: GC LODGE

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
S & H ATKINSON

J WAGNER & L DAVIES
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

Sponsored By: JILL WAGNER

D PERKINS & E HATTON
ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
ALEISHA WELCH
RHONDA SMITH
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
AMBER LEWIS

TENELLE TER RAHE
ANNIKA CANN
REBECCA LEWIS

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

ELSIE FREDERICKS
ELIJAH JOHNSTON
ISAAC JOHNSTON

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
KAEDENCE ATKINSON
BRAIDEN CLEBSCH
ELLA JONES

EMMA HATTON
ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
ALEISHA WELCH
RHONDA SMITH
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
AMBER LEWIS

TENELLE TER RAHE
ANNIKA CANN
REBECCA LEWIS
TRAVIS BAIRD

World Leaders In Equine Nutrition



HORSE

OWNER

HANDLER

POPPY ADA FULLER
KASEY CLEBSCH
ELLA KENNY
CONNOR LEWIS
EBONIE LEWIS

KATHRYN COVIC
KARIN BROUGGY
JILL WAGNER

Sponsored By: COUNTY SADDLERY AUSTRALIA

GUY WILLIAMS
HELEN COLE

ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS

CINDY TRUDGEN

BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

MACKENZIE CLARK

36 SNR YOUTH DRESSAGE Sponsored By: JILL WAGNER
128 CHEROKEE EAGLE SPIRIT LISA MAREE MARPLE
210 LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE J WAGNER & L DAVIES
159 RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY
249 WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK REBECCA LEWIS
132 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th..........
37 MASTERS AMATEUR DRESSAGE Sponsored By: BONNIE ROOSENDAAL
140 GPS MISS D'OR KATHRYN COVIC
159 RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY
132 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th..........
LED HACK
38 LED HACK - STALLION
192 SC GRAND INTENTIONS MARCEL RODER
153 TMD IMPACT H COLE & B GRAY
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th..........
39 LED HACK - GELDING Sponsored By: MANOR HAT
181 COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
242 DIAMONDS R TRADITION CINDY TRUDGEN
133 GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU SANDRA BELLE GENTLE
199 HUSTLER SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
113 OUTLAW SARAH HOEFCHEN
159 RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY

PAINT AND QUARTER HORSES

KARIN BROUGGY




# HORSE OWNER HANDLER
40 LED HACK MARE Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH
214 CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA TANIA HOBBS
124 CELEBRATION D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON
166 DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
160 DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
120 HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL
261 IM PRETTY OBVIOUS AMANDA LANG AMANDA LANG
200 PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
162 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY MICK SECCULL MICK SECCULL
175  TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK MADDISON GREENTREE MADDISON GREENTREE
258 MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
GRAND CHAMPION LED HACK
SPONSORED BY: VICKY’S TREASURE TROVE
RIDDEN HACK

41 JUNIOR YOUTH RIDDEN HACK Sponsored By: RIF PERFORMANCE HORSES

124 CELEBRATION
246 CORPRATE ZIPPO
209 SHAKIN LANKY LEGS

D PERKINS & E HATTON
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
JILL WAGNER & L DAVIES

SAVANNAH HATTON
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
BRAIDEN CLEBSCH

0410 599 513
AMY HODGES - NSW



42

124
181
190
171
120
143
251
250
249

43

241
128
210
159
249
132

44

140
132
258

45

124
181
252

HORSE
AMATEUR RIDDEN HACK

CELEBRATION

COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
GPS HUGO BOSS

HOT N LAZY

JF BROOKS BANDIT

MPP LITTLE ROAN

WAYOUTS DREAMS R DUN
WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK

SENIOR YOUTH RIDDEN HACK

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
CHEROKEE EAGLE SPIRIT
LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE
RPS INSATIABLE

WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK
WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO

MASTERS AO RIDDEN HACK

GPS MISS D'OR
WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK

OPEN HACK UNDER 15HH

CELEBRATION
COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER
DESIGNER BROWN

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: SAM’S BROWBAND

D PERKINS & EHATTON
ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
ALEISHA WELCH
RHONDA SMITH
ANNEKE SELL

SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
AMBER LEWIS
ANNIKA CANN
REBECCA LEWIS
L3rd., 4th.......... 5th..........

Sponsored By: LYN MARTIN

CINDY TRUDGEN

LISA MAREE MARPLE
J WAGNER & L DAVIES
KARIN BROUGGY
REBECCA LEWIS
REBECCA LEWIS

EMMA HATTON
ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
ALEISHA WELCH
RHONDA SMITH
ANNEKE SEL
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
AMBER LEWIS

ANNIKA CANN
REBECCA LEWIS

RUBY LOWE

POPPY ADA FULLER
KASEY CLEBSCH
ELLA KENNY
CONNOR LEWIS
EBONIE LEWIS

Sponsored By: COUNTY SADDLERY AUSTRALIA

KATHRYN COVIC
REBECCA LEWIS
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

KATHRYN COVIC
JILL WAGNER
TRAVIS BAIRD

Sponsored By: COUNTY SADDLERY AUSTRALIA

D PERKINS & EHATTON
ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
SHARRON MOORE

EMMA HATTON
ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
TYLER PEARSON



46

140
199
143
200
159
132

HORSE OWNER HANDLER

OPEN HACK OVER 15HH Sponsored By: COUNTY SADDLERY AUSTRALIA
GPS MISS D'OR KATHRYN COVIC KATHRYN COVIC
HUSTLER SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY
WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS JILL WAGNER
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

GRAND CHAMPION RIDDEN HACK
SPONSORED BY: CHERIE JENNINGS

www.countysaddlery.com.au



BARREL RACING

#
47
246
210
159
146
263
209
211
260

48

190
143
210
212
209
211

49

143
260
210
212
263
209
211
264

HORSE

YOUTH BARREL RACE
CORPRATE ZIPPO

LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE
RPS INSATIABLE
SANANANDA LOOSE CHANGE
BLACK ICE

SHAKIN LANKY LEGS

TOMMY

SCH DIFFERENT KIND OF CAT

AMATEUR BARREL RACE

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
JF BROOKS BANDIT

LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE
SHAKIN ARROW

SHAKIN LANKY LEGS

TOMMY

OPEN BARREL RACE

JF BROOKS BANDIT

SCH DIFFERENT KIND OF CAT
LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE
SHAKIN ARROW

BLACK ICE

SHAKIN LANKY LEGS

TOMMY

BIG VALLEY WHITE DOVE

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: BRAWGARN MR ROPER

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
J WAGNER & L DAVIES
KARIN BROUGGY
BRIANNA MCDERMOTT
ALICIA ANDERSON

J WAGNER & L DAVIES
JILL WAGNER

ALICIA ANDERSON

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
KASEY CLEBSCH

ELLA KENNY

BRIANNA MCDERMOTT
JADA ANDERSON
BRAIDEN CLEBSCH
KASEY CLEBSCH
LOGAN ANDERSON

Sponsored By: BRAWGARN MR ROPER

ALEISHA WELCH
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
J WAGNER & L DAVIES
J WAGNER & L DAVIES
J WAGNER & L DAVIES
JILL WAGNER

ALEISHA WELCH
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
LINDA DAVIES

LINDA DAVIES

LINDA DAVIES

LINDA DAVIES

Sponsored By: BRAWGARN MR ROPER

SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
ALICIA ANDERSON

J WAGNER & L DAVIES
J WAGNER & L DAVIES
ALICIA ANDERSON

J WAGNER & L DAVIES
JILL WAGNER

ALICIA ANDERSON

SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
ALICIA ANDERSON
LINDA DAVIES

LINDA DAVIES

JADA ANDERSON
LINDA DAVIES

LINDA DAVIES

ALICIA ANDERSON



DAY 4 SATURDAY 26 APRIL
INDOORS 8:00AM

HALTER FEATURES

# HORSE

A WEANLING HALTER FEATURE RR
107 CC STRIKA POSE

130 ABSOLOOTLYAMAZIN

141 TJS POTENTIALLY CHANEL

173 SHEZ A STYLISH DIVA

234 LA CONFIDENTIAL MISS

236 JAWIL PARK GOODNITE MISS

244 DAIQUIRI ULTIMATE DANCE

1st.......... 2nd..........
D WEANLING HALTER FEATURE PB
147 FANTASIA DRIP N DIAMONDS
176 TMD THE GIFT
1st.......... 2nd..........

B YEARLING HALTER FEATURE RR
104 RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS

114 PRICE OF FAME

136 SC SHHH ITS MY SECRET

148 KISSIN NA SMOOCHIN

166 OPH CASHED UP N SMOKIN

213 AVF LOVE STORY

OWNER
Sponsored By: COPRICE

KELLIE & SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
TARA BUIK

KATHRYN COVIC

ANNE GREENWAY

DANIELLE DEGROOT

JULIE ANNE COLEMAN
DAIQUIRI STUD
3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th

Sponsored By: PHAA

NICOLE SMITH
EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON
.......... 4th..........5th..........6th

Sponsored By: PHAA

WILKINSON FARM QUARTER HORSES
J & G MONTGOMERY

JODY BRANDS

NICOLE SMITH

KYLE SAVAGE

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD

HANDLER

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
JASON SMITH

MICHELLE GARRATT
ANNE GREENWAY
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
AMANDA LANG
DANNIELLE VANDENBERG

SAMANTHA SMITH
TANIA HOBBS

GUY WILLIAMS
MICHELLE GARRATT
JODY BRANDS
JASON SMITH
ALYSSHA SAVAGE
TANIA HOBBS



117
168
187
192
214
232
233

101
115
157
172
180
186
207
225
230
235

HORSE

YEARLING HALTER FEATURE PB

SUBTLE INVESTIGATION
YB WHO DUNIT
CASHINMYSOCKS

SC GRAND INTENTIONS
CCP A PERFECT LADY
FIRST TO INTIMIDATE
YG AMAZIN SENSATION

2YO & OVER HALTER FEATURE RR

SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT
CELESTIAL IMPRINT

SC TOO GRAND TO COOL
BOBBY GEE

GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL
SC MULTIPLICITEE

SEARCH PARR T

GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER
GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE
ABSOLOOTLYLAZY

OWNER
Sponsored By: PHAA

ELEANOR GILL
KYLE SAVAGE
ROBYN WHITE
MARCEL RODER
AMANDA ILKA

S & L YARRINGTON
S & L YARRINGTON

LEANNE GIDMAN

JOHN & GILLIAN MONTGOMERY
TRISH CROPP

ANNE GREENWAY

BRADLEY WILLIAMS

SHANNON BROWN

A & C WILSON

BROOKE NEWTON

LEANNE PRIME

BONNIE ROOSENDAAL

HANDLER

ELEANOR GILL

KYLE SAVAGE

ROBYN WHITE

GUY WILLIAMS

TANIA HOBBS
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON

Sponsored By: COLOURED CUTTERS

LEANNE GIDMAN
MICHELLE GARRATT
TRISH CROPP

BRIAN WALLDEN
BRADLEY WILLIAMS
SHANNON BROWN
ANN-MAREE WILSON
BROOKE NEWTON
RYAN ROBINSON
KEN DAVISON




117
131
133
145
184
194
254
255

XX

101
117
131
157
176
180
186
207
213
225
254
255

HORSE

2YO & OVER HALTER FEATURE PB

SUBTLE INVESTIGATION
RHINESTONE COWGIRL

GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU
SWAYZE

APQ JUST PERFEXION

SS ENOUGH COWGIRL

BM CLASSY KID

IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS

$1000 OPEN HALTER FEATURE

SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT
SUBTLE INVESTIGATION
RHINESTONE COWGIRL

SC TOO GRAND TO COOL
TMD THE GIFT

GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL
SC MULTIPLICITEE

SEARCH PARR T

AVF LOVE STORY

GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER
BM CLASSY KID

IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS

OWNER

ELEANOR GILL
MICHELLE WILKIE
SANDRA BELLE GENTLE
MELISSA & SCOTT EELES
PRISCILLA EDWARDS
DAVE HARRISON

HELEN BARNES

TAYA HILLS

HANDLER
Sponsored By: PAINTED STAR STUD

ELEANOR GILL

JASON SMITH

SANDRA BELLE GENTLE
MELISSA EELES

JODIE WARD

JANE HARRISON

GUY WILLIAMS
MICHELLE GARRETT

Sponsored By: AFFINITY EQUINE INSURANCE

LEANNE GIDMAN

ELEANOR GILL

MICHELLE WILKIE

TRISH CROPP

EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON
BRADLEY WILLIAMS
SHANNON BROWN
ANN-MAREE & CRAIG WILSON
H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD
BROOKE NEWTON

HELEN BARNES

TAYA HILLS

LEANNE GIDMAN
ELEANOR GILL
JASON SMITH

TRISH CROPP

TANIA HOBBS
BRADLEY WILLIAMS
SHANNON BROWN
ANN-MAREE WILSON
TANIA HOBBS
BROOKE NEWTON
GUY WILLIAMS
MICHELLE GARRETT

AFFINIT =

EQUINE INSURANCE
Powered by AON



TRAIL FEATURES
# HORSE OWNER
I YEARLING LED TRAIL FEATURE Sponsored By: COPRICE

213 AVF LOVE STORY H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD
214 CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA
245 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD
169 OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY KYLE SAVAGE
138 RD SLIM SHADY MADDISON GRILLO
108 TBS WHY NOT RENEE BIGGS
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th..........
J 2YO LED TRAIL FEATURE Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK
235 ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL
178 BLAZING HOT IMPULSE KATIE TASKER
164 BV STRAIGHT SMOKIN ANNIE JO- ANNE EGGE
217 FB SHES ON IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON
146 GPS AWESOME GEORGIA SIAN ROBERTSON
261 IM PRETTY OBVIOUS AMANDA LANG
174 MADE AT MIDNIGHT CHLOE NESCI
118 OH GOODY SHES LAZY B & D HOWARD
224 TMD BLACKOUT LINDA MAREE CAFE
222 WHATA CRUZIN ASSET A & A FROST
1st.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th

SCOOTBOOT

THIS IS FREEDOM

HANDLER

TANIA HOBBS

TANIA HOBBS

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
JODIE WARD
WILLIAM HUPP
RENEE BIGGS

KEN DAVISON
KATIE TASKER

JO- ANNE EGGE
MARK FERGUSON
JODIE WARD
AMANDA LANG
CHLOE NESCI
BETHAN HOWARD
LINDA MAREE CAFE
WILLIAM HUPP

PARK



195
218
239
262
220
127

151
163
185
221
229
243
197
205
206

HORSE
3YO TRAIL FEATURE

COwWBOY COOL

JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE
LET EM TALK

LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
LR CHICORY DOC

SOMETHIN ORIGINAL

4Y0O & OVER TRAIL FEATURE

BLAZING HOT KISSER

FINAL SALOOT

GEE WOTTA BONUS

IM STILL HOT

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY
SMILEIFYOULOVEME

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND

TPL OUT OF REACH

OWNER
Sponsored By: SCOOT BOOTS

L & M HERRMANN
MARK FERGUSON
CHLOE NESCI

JULIE BAKER

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
LISA MAREE CARTER

Sponsored By: COPRICE

MICHELLE BRUCE
CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE MARSHALL
ANNE EDWARDS
TIFFANY WALTER
BIANCA THOMAS
KERRY BEHRENDT
LESA BISHOP
LESA BISHOP

HANDLER

EMMA WOINARSKI
MARK FERGUSON
EMLYN BROAD

JULIE BAKER

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
EMLYN BROAD

MICHELLE BRUCE
KEN DAVISON

ANNE MARSHALL
MATTHEW FREIBERG
TIFFANY WALTER
EMLYN BROAD
EMMA WOINARSKI
LESA BISHOP

LESA BISHOP

EST. 1865

Sty

)
N
Austab

Event Sponsor

Svd Hill & Sons

Syd Hill & Sons is an esteemed company and brand in the saddlery industry, since it's

founding in 1865.

For 160 years, we have prided ourselves in designing, manufacturing and providing our
loyal customers with the best quality saddlery, and six generations on and we are still

striving to do so.

f syd Hill & Sons @sydhil_ @ www.sydhill.com

info@sydhil.com Q' 08 6323 3441



TINY TOTS FEATURES

#
TT1

TTO7
TTO1
TTO02
TTO06
TTOS
TTO9
TT04
TTO3
TTO8

TT2

TT07
TTO1
TTO02
TTO06
TTO05
TTO09
TTO04
TTO03
TTO08

TT3

TTO07
TTO1
TTO02
TTO06
TTO0S
TTO9
TT04
TTO03
TTO8

HORSE
TINY TOTS LEAD LINE

APQ SENT BY CHANCE

BLAZIN LAZY
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
GPS MISS D'OR

HARRY HYPANTS

HOT IN HERRE

| LIKE THAT

LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE

TINY TOTS HORSEMANSHIP

APQ SENT BY CHANCE

BLAZIN LAZY
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
GPS MISS D'OR

HARRY HYPANTS

HOT IN HERRE

| LIKE THAT

LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE

TINY TOTS LEAD LINE TRAIL

APQ SENT BY CHANCE

BLAZIN LAZY
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
GPS MISS D'OR

HARRY HYPANTS

HOT IN HERRE

| LIKE THAT

LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE

OWNER

KERRY BEHRENDT
JULIEANNE ARAPA
EVELYN HAMILTON
ALEISHA WELCH
KATHRYN COVIC

CHEYENNE McCARTY

CARLY GANZER
MITCHELL TUZA

J WAGNER & L DAVIES

HANDLER
Sponsored By: CAMERON FAMILY/FANTASIA PARK

HARPER WOINARSKI
HARRISON ROWLEY
POLLY HOWARD

TAJ WELCH

OCTAVIA SAVAGE

EVA McCARTY
CHRISTINA NOLAN-WILL
FLYNN TUZA

ANIKA DAVIES

Sponsored By: CAMERON FAMILY/FANTASIA PARK

KERRY BEHRENDT
JULIEANNE ARAPA
EVELYN HAMILTON
ALEISHA WELCH
KATHRYN COVIC

CHEYENNE McCARTY

CARLY GANZER
MITCHELL TUZA

J WAGNER & L DAVIES

HARPER WOINARSKI
HARRISON ROWLEY
POLLY HOWARD

TAJ WELCH

OCTAVIA SAVAGE

EVA McCARTY
CHRISTINA NOLAN-WILL
FLYNN TUZA

ANIKA DAVIES

Sponsored By: CAMERON FAMILY/FANTASIA PARK

KERRY BEHRENDT
JULIEANNE ARAPA
EVELYN HAMILTON
ALEISHA WELCH
KATHRYN COVIC

CHEYENNE McCARTY

CARLY GANZER
MITCHELL TUZA

J WAGNER & L DAVIES

HARPER WOINARSKI
HARRISON ROWLEY
POLLY HOWARD

TAJ WELCH

OCTAVIA SAVAGE

EVA McCARTY
CHRISTINA NOLAN-WILL
FLYNN TUZA

ANIKA DAVIES



VERSATILITY HALTER

#
50

104
108
138
150
153
156
158
169
175
187
213
214
245

51

118
146
152
160
164
174
178
188
217
222
224
235
261

HORSE

OWNER

HANDLER

YEARLING HALTER VERSATILITY Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS
TBS WHY NOT

RD SLIM SHADY

TBS LEGALISED

TMD IMPACT

WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE
RD SHAKE N BAKE

OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY
TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK
CASHINMYSOCKS

AVF LOVE STORY

CCP A PERFECT LADY
DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE

2YO HALTER VERSATILITY

OH GOODY SHES LAZY
GPS AWESOME GEORGIA
YB ANGELS MARK

DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY
BV STRAIGHT SMOKIN ANNIE
MADE AT MIDNIGHT
BLAZING HOT IMPULSE
COWGIRLS DON'T CRY

FB SHES ON IMPULSE
WHATA CRUZIN ASSET
TMD BLACKOUT
ABSOLOOTLYLAZY

IM PRETTY OBVIOUS

WILKINSON FARM QUARTER HORSES
RENEE BIGGS

MADDISON GRILLO

ADAM DENNIS

HELEN COLE & BRIAN GRAY
BELINDA FLETCHER

REAL DEAL PERFORMANCE HORSES
KYLE SAVAGE

MADDISON GREENTREE

ROBYN WHITE

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD
AMANDA ILKA

DAIQUIRI STUD

GUY WILLIAMS
RENEE BIGGS
WILLIAM HUPP
MICK SECCULL
HELEN COLE
BELINDA FLETCHER
WILLIAM HUPP
KYLE SAVAGE
TYLER PEARSON
ROBYN WHITE
TANIA HOBBS
TANIA HOBBS
ZAHRA VANDENBERG

Sponsored By: ROCKY TOP PAINTS & QH

BETHAN & DAVID HOWARD
SIAN ROBERTSON

R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL
DEANNE GAVIN

JO- ANNE EGGE

CHLOE NESCI

KATIE TASKER

ROBYN WHITE

MARK FERGUSON
AMANDA & ANDREW FROST
LINDA MAREE CAFE
BONNIE ROOSENDAAL
AMANDA LANG

BETHAN HOWARD
MICHELLE GARRATT
ROSENA FYFE
DEANNE GAVIN

JO- ANNE EGGE
CHLOE NESCI
KATIE TASKER
ROBYN WHITE
MARK FERGUSON
WILLIAM HUPP
LINDA MAREE CAFE
KEN DAVISON
AMANDA LANG



# HORSE OWNER HANDLER
52 3YO & OVER HALTER VERSATILITY Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH
123 HOLLY BLACK NARELLE M POWER MARK PRETTI
134 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL TAM THOMPSON TAM THOMPSON
162 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY MICK SECCULL MICK SECCULL
166 DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
256 MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD
257 MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT N ARNOTT & T BAIRD IVY BAIRD
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
HALTER REGULAR REGISTRY
53 RR WEANLING/YEARLING COLT Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK
191 LA DOUBLE DOSE OF SPLASH SARAH SAXER SARAH SAXER
213 AVF LOVE STORY H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD TANIA HOBBS
244 DAIQUIRI ULTIMATE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD DANNIELLE VANDENBERG
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
54 RR 2YO & 3YO COLT Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK
204 GPS IZA FANCY CAT MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
55 RR 4YO & OVER STALLION Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
56 RR PERFORMANCE HALTER COLT/STALLION Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK
152 YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL
252 DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

GRAND CHAMPION REGULAR REGISTRY COLT/STALLION
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK




# HORSE OWNER HANDLER
57 RR AO WEANLING/YEARLING COLT Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

191 LA DOUBLE DOSE OF SPLASH SARAH SAXER SARAH SAXER
244 DAIQUIRI ULTIMATE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD DANNIELLE VANDENBERG
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

58 RR AO 2YO & OVER COLT/STALLION Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

152 YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL ROSENA FYFE

GRAND CHAMPION REGULAR REGISTRY AO COLT/STALLION
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

# HORSE OWNER HANDLER
59 RR WEANLING GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
60 RR YEARLING GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK
137 HEZ COOL AZ ICE JAYDINE BOYSEN RYAN ROBINSON
156 WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER
166 OPH CASHED UP N SMOKIN KYLE SAVAGE ALYSSHA SAVAGE
182 BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
61 RR 2YO GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK
222 WHATA CRUZIN ASSET AMANDA & ANDREW FROST WILLIAM HUPP



62

193
262

63

116
129
135
157
207
258

64

205
223

65

116
129
223
258

HORSE
RR 3YO GELDING

POTENTIALLY RICH
LITTLELESS CONVERSATION

RR 4YO & OVER GELDING

SECRET AGENT
SHOWMETHELOOT

EACH TO THEIR ROAN
SC TOO GRAND TO COOL
SEARCH PARR T
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK

RR PERFORMANCE GELDING

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS

OWNER
Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

HANDLER

CATHRYN STOL
JULIE BAKER

CATHRYN STOL
JULIE BAKER

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

TRACEY CROUCH

RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

DYLAN HUGHES

TRISH CROPP

ANN-MAREE & CRAIG WILSON
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

ELEANOR GILL
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
DYLAN HUGHES
TRISH CROPP
ANN-MAREE WILSON
CHARLOT BAIRD

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

LESA BISHOP
CODY L FARQUHAR

LESA BISHOP
DUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY

GRAND CHAMPION REGULAR REGISTRY GELDING
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

RR YOUTH GELDING

SECRET AGENT
SHOWMETHELOOT
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK

Sponsored By: DMB THE INVESTIGATOR

TRACEY CROUCH ZAHRA VANDENBERG
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES

CODY L FARQUHAR DUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD IVY BAIRD



66
137
156
182

67

116
157
207
258

HORSE

RR AO WEANLING/YEARLING GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

HEZ COOL AZ ICE
WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE
BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ

RR AO 2YO & OVER GELDING

SECRET AGENT

SC TOO GRAND TO COOL
SEARCH PARR T
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK

OWNER HANDLER
JAYDINE BOYSEN JAYDINE BOYSEN
BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER
PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS
..... 3rd..........4th..........5th..........6th..........

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

TRACEY CROUCH ELEANOR GILL
TRISH CROPP TRISH CROPP
ANN-MAREE & CRAIG WILSON ANN-MAREE WILSON
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD

n3rdeennnn. 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

GRAND CHAMPION REGULAR REGISTRY AO GELDING
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

\

N

- e

PAR



68

104
107
130
141
173
234
236

69

114
136
148
169
245

70

115
172
180
235
261

7

183
230

HORSE
RR WEANLING FILLY

RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS
CC STRIKA POSE
ABSOLOOTLYAMAZIN

TJS POTENTIALLY CHANEL
SHEZ A STYLISH DIVA

LA CONFIDENTIAL MISS
JAWIL PARK GOODNITE MISS

RR YEARLING FILLY

PRICE OF FAME

SC SHHH ITS MY SECRET
KISSIN NA SMOOCHIN

OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY
DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE

RR 2YO FILLY

CELESTIAL IMPRINT
BOBBY GEE

GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL
ABSOLOOTLYLAZY

IM PRETTY OBVIOUS

RR 3YO FILLY

ELLENJAI ROYAL PERFEXION
GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

WILKINSON FARM QUARTER HORSES GUY WILLIAMS

K & S BUCKINGHAM
TARA BUIK

KATHRYN COVIC
ANNE GREENWAY
DANIELLE DEGROOT
JULIE ANNE COLEMAN

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
JASON SMITH

MICHELLE GARRATT
ANNE GREENWAY
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
AMANDA LANG

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

JOHN & GILLIAN MONTGOMERY
JODY BRANDS

NICOLE SMITH

KYLE SAVAGE

DAIQUIRI STUD

MICHELLE GARRA
JODY BRANDS
JASON SMITH
KYLE SAVAGE
ZAHRA VANDENBE

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

J & G MONTGOMERY
ANNE GREENWAY
BRADLEY WILLIAMS
BONNIE ROOSENDAAL
AMANDA LANG

MICHELLE GARRATT
BRIAN WALLDEN
BRADLEY WILLIAMS
KEN DAVISON
AMANDA LANG

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

PRISCILLA EDWARDS
LEANNE PRIME

PRISCILLA EDWARDS
RYAN ROBINSON



# HORSE OWNER HANDLER

72 RR 4YO & OVER MARE Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

101 SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT LEANNE GIDMAN LEANNE GIDMAN

186 SC MULTIPLICITEE SHANNON BROWN SHANNON BROWN

225 GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON

259 MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

73 RR PERFORMANCE HALTER FILLY/MARE Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

126 HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER CARLY GANZER

140 GPS MISS D'OR KATHRYN COVIC KATHRYN COVIC

166 DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD

197 SMILEIFYOULOVEME KERRY BEHRENDT KERRY BEHRENDT
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

GRAND CHAMPION REGULAR REGISTRY FILLY/MARE
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

74 RR YOUTH FILLY/MARE Sponsored By: CHINGHEE CREEK PAINTS & QH

140 GPS MISS D'OR KATHRYN COVIC ESTHER LAING

144 KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON
180 GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL BRADLEY WILLIAMS IMOGEN-ROSE BONANNO
241 BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE

245 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG
259 MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX N ARNOTT & T BAIRD CHARLOT BAIRD



75

104
107
136
141
173
234
236
245

76

101
166
172
180
183
186
225
259
261

HORSE OWNER HANDLER
RR AO WEANLING/YEARLING FILLY Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS WILKINSON FARM QUARTER HORSES ~ GUY WILLIAMS

CC STRIKA POSE K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

SC SHHH ITS MY SECRET JODY BRANDS JODY BRANDS

TJS POTENTIALLY CHANEL KATHRYN COVIC KATHRYN COVIC

SHEZ A STYLISH DIVA ANNE GREENWAY ANNE GREENWAY

LA CONFIDENTIAL MISS DANIELLE DEGROOT SAMANTHA YARRINGTON

JAWIL PARK GOODNITE MISS JULIE ANNE COLEMAN AMANDA LANG

DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD DANNIELLE VANDENBERG
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

RR AO 2YO & OVER FILLY/MARE Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT LEANNE GIDMAN LEANNE GIDMAN
DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
BOBBY GEE ANNE GREENWAY BRIAN WALLDEN
GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL BRADLEY WILLIAMS BRADLEY WILLIAMS
ELLENJAI ROYAL PERFEXION PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS
SC MULTIPLICITEE SHANNON BROWN SHANNON BROWN
GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
IM PRETTY OBVIOUS AMANDA LANG AMANDA LANG
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

GRAND CHAMPION REGULAR REGISTRY AO FILLY/MARE
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

SUPREME GRAND CHAMPION - REGULAR REGISTRY
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK




77

266
268
270

78

267
269
271

79

116
129
130
163
172
173
180
186
188
213
227
234
235

HORSE
GET OF SIRE

DMB THE INVESTIGATOR
THE BLACKSMITH
WHATA VESTED ASSET

PRODUCE OF DAM

TMD DELIGHTFULLY DUNUP
IMA LOOT SEEKER
OAKS AGAPANTHUS

OVERO COLOUR

SECRET AGENT
SHOWMETHELOOT
ABSOLOOTLYAMAZIN
FINAL SALOOT

BOBBY GEE

SHEZ A STYLISH DIVA
GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL
SC MULTIPLICITEE
COWGIRLS DON'T CRY
AVF LOVE STORY
CONCENT TO DANCE
LA CONFIDENTIAL MISS
ABSOLOOTLYLAZY

OWNER
Sponsored By: PETER HOWARD

ELEANOR GILL
BELINDA SMITH
MICHELLE JOHNSTON

Sponsored By: PETER HOWARD

TANIA HOBBS
CHRIS BURTON
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

HANDLER

ELEANOR GILL
BELINDA SMITH
AMANDA FROST

TANIA HOBBS
CHRIS BURTON
TRAVIS BAIRD

Sponsored By: NORTH QUEENSLAND WESTERN

PERFORMANCE CLUB
TRACEY CROUCH TRACEY CROUCH
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
TARA BUIK JASON SMITH

CHRIS SECCULL

ANNE GREENWAY

ANNE GREENWAY

BRADLEY WILLIAMS
SHANNON BROWN

ROBYN WHITE

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD
KELLY ANDERSEN

DANIELLE DEGROOT
BONNIE ROOSENDAAL

KATE SECCULL

BRIAN WALLDEN

ANNE GREENWAY
BRADLEY WILLIAMS
SHANNON BROWN
ROBYN WHITE

TANIA HOBBS

KELLY ANDERSEN
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
KEN DAVISON



80

114
123
156
171
175
183
222

81

166

HORSE
TOBIANO COLOUR

PRICE OF FAME

HOLLY BLACK

WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE
GPS HUGO BOSS

TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK
ELLENJAI ROYAL PERFEXION
WHATA CRUZIN ASSET

SPLASHED WHITE COLOUR

DAISY'S GOT A GUN

Leonora Na‘rman
Orford VIC,

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: BLT SHOW HORSES

JOHN & GILLIAN MONTGOMERY
NARELLE M POWER

BELINDA FLETCHER

RHONDA SMITH

MADDISON GREENTREE
PRISCILLA EDWARDS

AMANDA & ANDREW FROST

Sponsored By: VIP PAINTS

CARA GIFFORD

MICHELLE GARRATT
MARK PRETTI

BELINDA FLETCHER
KATHERINE HINES
MADDISON GREENTREE
PRISCILLA EDWARDS
AMANDA FROST

CARA GIFFORD



HALTER PAINT BRED

#
82

153
168
192

83

189

84

203

85

86

153
192

87

HORSE
PB WEANLING/YEARLING COLT

TMD IMPACT
YB WHO DUNIT
SC GRAND INTENTIONS

PB 2YO & 3YO COLT

JTF THE TERMINATOR

PB 4YO & OVER STALLION

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK

OWNER HANDLER
Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

H COLE & B GRAY HELEN COLE

K&A SAVAGE KYLE SAVAGE

MARCEL RODER GUY WILLIAMS
3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

JOHN EMERY GUY WILLIAMS

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT

GRAND CHAMPION PAINT BRED COLT/STALLION
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

PB AO WEANLING/YEARLING COLT Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

TMD IMPACT
SC GRAND INTENTIONS

HELEN COLE & BRIAN GRAY HELEN COLE
MARCEL RODER MARCEL RODER
.3rd., 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PB AO 2YO & OVER COLT/STALLION Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK



88

176

89

117
150
187

90

145
154
202
208

91

127
133
256

GRAND CHAMPION REGULAR REGISTRY AO COLT/STALLION

SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

HORSE OWNER HANDLER

PB WEANLING GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

TMD THE GIFT EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON TANIA HOBBS
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PB YEARLING GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

SUBTLE INVESTIGATION ELEANOR GILL ELEANOR GILL

TBS LEGALISED ADAM DENNIS & KATE SECCULL ADAM DENNIS

CASHINMYSOCKS ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PB 2YO GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

SWAYZE MELISSA & SCOTT EELES MELISSA EELES

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON

GPS MIGHTY COOL SECRET LAUREN BLACKFORD MICHELLE GARRATT

ENOUGH CONFIDENCE SUZI DERYK SUZI DERYK
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PB 3YO GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

SOMETHIN ORIGINAL LISA MAREE CARTER LISA MAREE CARTER

GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU SANDRA BELLE GENTLE SANDRA BELLE GENTLE

MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD



92
184

93

113
139
159
195
224
226

94

113
17
133
159
202
256

95

117
138
176
187

HORSE OWNER HANDLER

PB 4YO & OVER GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

APQ JUST PERFEXION PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PB PERFORMANCE GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

OUTLAW SARAH HOEFCHEN MACKENZIE CLARK

BPS SECRET WEAPON MIRANDA LAMONT MIRANDA LAMONT

RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY

COWBOY COOL L & M HERRMANN MICHELLE HERRMANN

TMD BLACKOUT LINDA MAREE CAFE LINDA MAREE CAFE

HUNTIN FOR A KISS KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

GRAND CHAMPION PAINT BRED GELDING
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

PB YOUTH GELDING GELDING Sponsored By: HEZA GRANDLOOT
OUTLAW SARAH HOEFCHEN MACKENZIE CLARK
SUBTLE INVESTIGATION ELEANOR GILL ZAHRA VANDENBERG
GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU SANDRA BELLE GENTLE BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY ELLA KENNY
GPS MIGHTY COOL SECRET LAUREN BLACKFORD BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD

1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PB AO WEANLING/YEARLING GELDING Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

SUBTLE INVESTIGATION ELEANOR GILL ELEANOR GILL

RD SLIM SHADY MADDISON GRILLO MADDISON GRILLO

TMD THE GIFT EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON
CASHINMYSOCKS ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE



96

113
133
145
154
159
184
202

97

147

98

108
214
232
233

HORSE
PB AO 2YO & OVER GELDING

OUTLAW

GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU
SWAYZE

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE
RPS INSATIABLE

APQ JUST PERFEXION

GPS MIGHTY COOL SECRET

OWNER
Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

SARAH HOEFCHEN
SANDRA BELLE GENTLE
MELISSA & SCOTT EELES
DEBRA HOWES

KARIN BROUGGY
PRISCILLA EDWARDS
LAUREN BLACKFORD

HANDLER

SARAH HOEFCHEN
SANDRA BELLE GENTLE
MELISSA EELES
STEPHANIE WATSON
KARIN BROUGGY
PRISCILLA EDWARDS
LAUREN BLACKFORD

GRAND CHAMPION PAINT BRED AO GELDING
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

PB WEANLING FILLY

FANTASIA DRIP N DIAMONDS

PB YEARLING FILLY

TBS WHY NOT

CCP A PERFECT LADY
FIRST TO INTIMIDATE
YG AMAZIN SENSATION

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

NICOLE SMITH SAMANTHA SMITH

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

RENEE BIGGS
AMANDA ILKA
S & L YARRINGTON
S & L YARRINGTON

RENEE BIGGS
TANIA HOBBS
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON



99

146
160

100

131
162

101

194
201
254
255

102

102
120
134
164
198
257

HORSE OWNER HANDLER

PB 2YO FILLY Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

GPS AWESOME GEORGIA SIAN ROBERTSON MICHELLE GARRATT

DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PB 3YO FILLY Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKIE JASON SMITH

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY M & C SECCULL MICK SECCULL
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PB 4YO & OVER MARE Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

SS ENOUGH COWGIRL DAVE HARRISON JANE HARRISON

GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM FRANCES COOMBES FRANCES COOMBES

BM CLASSY KID HELEN BARNES GUY WILLIAMS

IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS TAYA HILLS MICHELLE GARRETT
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PB PERFORMANCE HALTER FILLY/MARE Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

CL BENNYS DELIGHT LEAH HELWIG LEAH HELWIG

HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL

TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL TAM THOMPSON TAM THOMPSON

BV STRAIGHT SMOKIN ANNIE JO- ANNE EGGE JO- ANNE EGGE

APQ SENT BY CHANCE KERRY BEHRENDT KERRY BEHRENDT

MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT N ARNOTT & T BAIRD IVY BAIRD
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

GRAND CHAMPION PAINT BRED FILLY/MARE
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK




# HORSE OWNER HANDLER

103 PB YOUTH FILLY/MARE Sponsored By: DANCE FARMS

194 SS ENOUGH COWGIRL DAVE HARRISON MACEY HARRISON

201 GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM FRANCES COOMBES ESTHER LAING

257 MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT N ARNOTT & T BAIRD IVY BAIRD
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

104 PB AO WEANLING/YEARLING FILLY Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

108 TBS WHY NOT RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS

214 CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA TANIA HOBBS

232 FIRST TO INTIMIDATE S & L YARRINGTON SAMANTHA YARRINGTON

233 YG AMAZIN SENSATION S & L YARRINGTON LESLEY YARRINGTON
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

105 PB AO 2YO & OVER FILLY/MARE Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

102 CL BENNYS DELIGHT LEAH HELWIG LEAH HELWIG

131 RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKIE MICHELLE WILKIE

160 DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN

194 SS ENOUGH COWGIRL DAVE HARRISON JANE HARRISON

201 GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM FRANCES COOMBES FRANCES COOMBES

254 BM CLASSY KID HELEN BARNES HELEN BARNES

255 IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS TAYA HILLS TAYA HILLS
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

PAK=

L ; t ; The Worldwide Time and Temperature Critical
Og I S I CS Air Cargo Specialists




GRAND CHAMPION PAINT BRED AO FILLY/MARE
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

SUPREME GRAND CHAMPION - PAINT BRED
SPONSORED BY: FANTASIA PARK

SUPREME GRAND CHAMPION - PERFORMANCE HALTER HORSE
SPONSORED BY: RJF PERFORMANCE HORSE

HORSEMANS
TRADING PORT

(AR

www.horsemanstradingpost.com.au




TRAIL

106

213
187
214
245
137
169
158
138
104
150
175
108
153
156

107

235
178
164
188
160
208
217
146
261
174
118
224
222
152

HORSE

YEARLING LED TRAIL
AVF LOVE STORY
CASHINMYSOCKS

CCP A PERFECT LADY
DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE
HEZ COOL AZ ICE

OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY
RD SHAKE N BAKE

RD SLIM SHADY

RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS
TBS LEGALISED

TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK
TBS WHY NOT

TMD IMPACT

WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE

2YO LED TRAIL

ABSOLOOTLYLAZY
BLAZING HOT IMPULSE
BV STRAIGHT SMOKIN ANNIE
COWGIRLS DON'T CRY
DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY
ENOUGH CONFIDENCE
FB SHES ON IMPULSE
GPS AWESOME GEORGIA
IM PRETTY OBVIOUS
MADE AT MIDNIGHT

OH GOODY SHES LAZY
TMD BLACKOUT

WHATA CRUZIN ASSET

YB ANGELS MARK

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD
ROBYN WHITE

AMANDA ILKA

DAIQUIRI STUD

JAYDINE BOYSEN

KYLE SAVAGE

REAL DEAL PERF HORSES
MADDISON GRILLO
WILKINSON FARM QUARTER HORSES
ADAM DENNIS

MADDISON GREENTREE
RENEE BIGGS

HELEN COLE & BRIAN GRAY
BELINDA FLETCHER

TANIA HOBBS
ROBYN WHITE
TANIA HOBBS
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
RYAN ROBINSON
JODIE WARD
WILLIAM HUPP
WILLIAM HUPP

GUY WILLIAMS
MICK SECCULL
TYLER PEARSON
RENEE BIGGS
HELEN COLE
BELINDA FLETCHER

Sponsored By: CSF HORSEMANSHIP

BONNIE ROOSENDAAL
KATIE TASKER

JO- ANNE EGGE

ROBYN WHITE

DEANNE GAVIN

SUZI DERYK

MARK FERGUSON

SIAN ROBERTSON
AMANDA LANG

CHLOE NESCI

BETHAN & DAVID HOWARD
LINDA MAREE CAFE
AMANDA & ANDREW FROST
R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL

KEN DAVISON
KATIE TASKER
JO- ANNE EGGE
ROBYN WHITE
DEANNE GAVIN
SUZI DERYK
MARK FERGUSON
JODIE WARD
AMANDA LANG
CHLOE NESCI
WILLIAM HUPP
LINDA MAREE CAFE
WILLIAM HUPP
ROSENA FYFE



108

166
123
162
134
256
257

109

110

223
143
144

111

246
129

112

154

HORSE
3YO & OVER LED TRAIL

DAISY'S GOT A GUN

HOLLY BLACK

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY

TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL
MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS
MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT

EWD TRAIL

SMALL FRY TRAIL

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
JF BROOKS BANDIT
KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM

JNR YOUTH TRAIL

CORPRATE ZIPPO
SHOWMETHELOOT

2YO TRAIL

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062

OWNER
Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

HANDLER

CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD

NARELLE M POWER MARK PRETTI

M & C SECCULL MICK SECCULL

TAM THOMPSON TAM THOMPSON

PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD CHARLOT BAIRD
..... 3rd..........4th..........5th..........6th..........

Sponsored By: AMANDA ROSS

CODY L FARQUHAR
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON

DUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY
ELIJAH JOHNSTON
ISAAC JOHNSTON

Sponsored By: BRAWGARN MR ROPER

ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
wn3rd, 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

Sponsored By: ROIF PERFORMANCE HORSES

DEBRA HOWES

TYLER PEARSON

Jess Fyfe-Farrell
Wamuran LD



113

151
248
135
185
126
243
197
205

114

110
195
218
239
262
220
193
165
127

115

198
219
163
177
221
240
229
253
206
106

HORSE
JUNIOR HORSE TRAIL

OWNER

MICHELLE BRUCE
SHARON CAMERON
DYLAN HUGHES
ANNE MARSHALL

BLAZING HOT KISSER
DOLLAR BILL

EACH TO THEIR ROAN
GEE WOTTA BONUS

HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER
ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY BIANCA THOMAS
SMILEIFYOULOVEME KERRY BEHRENDT
TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th

3 YEAR OLD TRAIL Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

BEST BEYOND REACH MICHELLE HARRIS

COWBOY COOL L & M HERRMANN
JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE MARK FERGUSON
LET EM TALK CHLOE NESCI
LITTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER

LR CHICORY DOC
POTENTIALLY RICH
SMOKIN HOT ASSET
SOMETHIN ORIGINAL

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
CATHRYN STOL

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
LISA MAREE CARTER

SENIOR HORSE TRAIL

KERRY BEHRENDT
MARK FERGUSON
CHRIS SECCULL
CHEYENNE McCARTY
ANNE EDWARDS
FREYA NELSON
TIFFANY WALTER
TIARNA RUSS

LESA BISHOP

K & S BUCKINGHAM

APQ SENT BY CHANCE

FB ON AN IMPULSE

FINAL SALOOT

HARRY HYPANTS

IM STILL HOT

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE
TPL OUT OF REACH
WHISKEY N BEER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: TPL SECRET SEDUCTION

MICHELLE BRUCE
DANIELLE CAMERON
DYLAN HUGHES
ANNE MARSHALL
CARLY GANZER
EMLYN BROAD
EMMA WOINARSKI
LESA BISHOP

KEN DAVISON

EMMA WOINARSKI
MARK FERGUSON
EMLYN BROAD

JULIE BAKER

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
NICOLE DAVISON
DAVID CALEO

EMLYN BROAD

Sponsored By: PEARSON PERFORMANCE HORSES

EMMA WOINARSKI
MARK FERGUSON

KEN DAVISON
CHEYENNE McCARTY
MATTHEW FREIBERG
FREYA NELSON
TIFFANY WALTER
TYLER PEARSON
LESA BISHOP

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



116

248
190
219
126
143
229
165

117

163
185
106

118

105
119
139
177
120
122
240
243
129
231

119

241
161

HORSE
AMATEUR TRAIL

DOLLAR BILL

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
FB ON AN IMPULSE

HOT IN HERRE

JF BROOKS BANDIT

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
SMOKIN HOT ASSET

MASTERS AMATEUR TRAIL

FINAL SALOOT
GEE WOTTA BONUS
WHISKEY N BEER

NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

BLAZIN LAZY
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
BPS SECRET WEAPON

HARRY HYPANTS

HOT N LAZY

| LIKE THAT

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE
ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY
SHOWMETHELOOT
UNDENIABLY AWESOME

SENIOR YOUTH TRAIL

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
FB MISS IMPULSE

OWNER

Sponsored By: RENEE BIGGS

SHARON CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH

MARK FERGUSON
CARLY GANZER
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
TIFFANY WALTER

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP

Sponsored By: SQHA

CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE MARSHALL
K & S BUCKINGHAM

HANDLER

DANIELLE CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH

MARK FERGUSON
CARLY GANZER
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
TIFFANY WALTER

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP

CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE MARSHALL
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

Sponsored By: ANNE EDWARDS

JULIEANNE ARAPA
EVELYN HAMILTON
MIRANDA LAMONT
CHEYENNE McCARTY
ANNEKE SELL
MITCHELL TUZA
FREYA NELSON
BIANCA THOMAS
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
LYNNE MAURER

Sponsored By: LYN MARTIN

CINDY TRUDGEN
SARAH THOMPSON

JULIEANNE ARAPA
EVELYN HAMILTON
MIRANDA LAMONT
CHEYENNE McCARTY
ANNEKE SELL
MITCHELL TUZA
FREYA NELSON
CAMERON THOMAS
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
LYNNE MAURER

RUBY LOWE
JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE



DAY 5 SUNDAY 26 APRIL

INDOOR ARENA STARTING AT 8:00AM

SHOWMANSHIP

#
120

121

223
143
144
257

122

246
144
113
129
258

123

241
161
126

HORSE
EWD SHOWMANSHIP

SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS

JF BROOKS BANDIT
KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM
MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT

JNR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

CORPRATE ZIPPO

KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM
OUTLAW

SHOWMETHELOOT

MUSTANG TOMAHAWK

SNR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
FB MISS IMPULSE
HOT IN HERRE

OWNER
Sponsored By: ERIN McCARTHY

HANDLER

Sponsored By: ERIN McCARTHY

CODY L FARQUHAR
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

DUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY
ELIJAH JOHNSTON

SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON ISAAC JOHNSTON
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD IVY BAIRD
we3rda, 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
Sponsored By: ERIN McCARTHY
ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON
SARAH HOEFCHEN MACKENZIE CLARK
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD CHARLOT BAIRD
we3rd, 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
Sponsored By: SQHA
CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE

SARAH THOMPSON
CARLY GANZER

JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE
CHARLOTTE MANEY

Horse Nutrition Calculator



124

248
190
126
226
261
243
113
121
165
127

125

198
163
185
221
231

126

105
139
154
120
243
129

HORSE
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

DOLLAR BILL

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
HOT IN HERRE

HUNTIN FOR A KISS

IM PRETTY OBVIOUS
ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY
OUTLAW

RD LIVIN THE DREAM
SMOKIN HOT ASSET
SOMETHIN ORIGINAL

MASTERS AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

APQ SENT BY CHANCE
FINAL SALOOT

GEE WOTTA BONUS

IM STILL HOT
UNDENIABLY AWESOME

NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

BLAZIN LAZY

BPS SECRET WEAPON

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE
HOT N LAZY

ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY
SHOWMETHELOOT

OWNER
Sponsored By:THRONDALE PARK

HANDLER

SHARON CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH
CARLY GANZER

DANIELLE CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH
CARLY GANZER

KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
AMANDA LANG AMANDA LANG
BIANCA THOMAS BIANCA THOMAS

SARAH HOEFCHEN
DANIELLE FRANCHINA
KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
LISA MAREE CARTER

SARAH HOEFCHEN
DANIELLE FRANCHINA
KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
LISA MAREE CARTER

Sponsored By:RJF PERFORMANCE HORSES

KERRY BEHRENDT
CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE MARSHALL
ANNE EDWARDS
LYNNE MAURER

KERRY BEHRENDT
CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE MARSHALL
ANNE EDWARDS
LYNNE MAURER

Sponsored By:CSF HORSEMANSHIP

JULIEANNE ARAPA
MIRANDA LAMONT

JULIEANNE ARAPA
MIRANDA LAMONT

DEBRA HOWES STEPHANIE WATSON
ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL
BIANCA THOMAS CAMERON THOMAS

RAYLEEN WILLIAMS RAYLEEN WILLIAMS



HUNTER IN HAND FEATURES

#
K

213
214
245
158
138
104
150
175
108
153

235
178
188
160
154
224
222
152

195
149
123
262
229
162
205
196

HORSE
YEARLING HIH FEATURE

AVF LOVE STORY

CCP A PERFECT LADY
DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE
RD SHAKE N BAKE

RD SLIM SHADY

RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS
TBS LEGALISED

TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK
TBS WHY NOT

TMD IMPACT

2YO HIH FEATURE

ABSOLOOTLYLAZY
BLAZING HOT IMPULSE
COWGIRLS DON'T CRY

DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY
DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE
TMD BLACKOUT

WHATA CRUZIN ASSET

YB ANGELS MARK

3YO & OVER HIH FEATURE

COwWBOY COOL

GPS STRIKE FORCE

HOLLY BLACK

LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
MPH SIMPLY THE BEST

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND
TPL REFLEXTIONS

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: FOCUS THERAPUTIC SOLUTIONS

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD
AMANDA ILKA

DAIQUIRI STUD

REAL DEAL PERF. HORSES
MADDISON GRILLO

WILKINSON FARM QUARTER HORSES

ADAM DENNIS

MADDISON GREENTREE
RENEE BIGGS

HELEN COLE & BRIAN GRAY

TANIA HOBBS

TANIA HOBBS

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
WILLIAM HUPP
WILLIAM HUPP

GUY WILLIAMS

MICK SECCULL
TYLER PEARSON
RENEE BIGGS

HELEN COLE

Sponsored By: HORSEMAN TRADING POST

BONNIE ROOSENDAAL
KATIE TASKER

ROBYN WHITE

DEANNE GAVIN

DEBRA HOWES

LINDA MAREE CAFE
AMANDA & ANDREW FROST
R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL

Sponsored By: BRETT FISHER

LES & MICHELLE HERRMANN
KATIE KNOX

NARELLE M POWER

JULIE BAKER

TIFFANY WALTER

MICK SECCULL

LESA BISHOP

JACKIE LAWSON

KEN DAVISON
KATIE TASKER
ROBYN WHITE
DEANNE GAVIN
TYLER PEARSON
LINDA MAREE CAFE
WILLIAM HUPP
ROSENA FYFE

EMMA WOINARSKI
LISA MITCHELL
MARK PRETTI
JULIE BAKER
TIFFANY WALTER
MICK SECCULL
LESA BISHOP
EMMA WOINARSKI



HUNTER IN HAND

#
127

213
187
214
245
137
169
158
138
104
150
175
108
153
156

128

235
178
164
188
160
217
146
261
174
118
224
222
152

HORSE
YEARLING HIH

AVF LOVE STORY
CASHINMYSOCKS

CCP A PERFECT LADY
DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE
HEZ COOL AZ ICE

OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY
RD SHAKE N BAKE

RD SLIM SHADY

RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS
TBS LEGALISED

TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK
TBS WHY NOT

TMD IMPACT

WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE

2YO HIH

ABSOLOOTLYLAZY
BLAZING HOT IMPULSE
BV STRAIGHT SMOKIN ANNIE
COWGIRLS DON'T CRY
DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY
FB SHES ON IMPULSE
GPS AWESOME GEORGIA
IM PRETTY OBVIOUS
MADE AT MIDNIGHT

OH GOODY SHES LAZY
TMD BLACKOUT

WHATA CRUZIN ASSET

YB ANGELS MARK

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD
ROBYN WHITE

AMANDA ILKA

DAIQUIRI STUD

JAYDINE BOYSEN

KYLE SAVAGE

REAL DEAL PERF HORSES.
MADDISON GRILLO
WILKINSON FARM QUARTER HORSES
ADAM DENNIS

MADDISON GREENTREE
RENEE BIGGS

HELEN COLE & BRIAN GRAY
BELINDA FLETCHER

TANIA HOBBS
ROBYN WHITE
TANIA HOBBS
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
RYAN ROBINSON
KYLE SAVAGE
WILLIAM HUPP
WILLIAM HUPP

GUY WILLIAMS
MICK SECCULL
TYLER PEARSON
RENEE BIGGS
HELEN COLE
BELINDA FLETCHER

Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

BONNIE ROOSENDAAL
KATIE TASKER

JO- ANNE EGGE

ROBYN WHITE

DEANNE GAVIN

MARK FERGUSON

SIAN ROBERTSON
AMANDA LANG

CHLOE NESCI

BETHAN & DAVID HOWARD
LINDA MAREE CAFE
AMANDA & ANDREW FROST
R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL

KEN DAVISON
KATIE TASKER
JO- ANNE EGGE
ROBYN WHITE
DEANNE GAVIN
MARK FERGUSON
JODIE WARD
AMANDA LANG
CHLOE NESCI
BETHAN HOWARD
LINDA MAREE CAFE
WILLIAM HUPP
ROSENA FYFE



129

166
123
162
134
256
257

130

110
151
195
135
185
149
261
218
262
165
127
205
196
154

HORSE
3YO & OVER HIH

DAISY'S GOT A GUN

HOLLY BLACK

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY

TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL
MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS
MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT

JNR HORSE HIH

BEST BEYOND REACH
BLAZING HOT KISSER
COWBOY COOL

EACH TO THEIR ROAN

GEE WOTTA BONUS

GPS STRIKE FORCE

IM PRETTY OBVIOUS

JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE
LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
SMOKIN HOT ASSET
SOMETHIN ORIGINAL

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND
TPL REFLEXTIONS

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

CARA GIFFORD
NARELLE M POWER
M & C SECCULL

TAM THOMPSON
PAIGE BAIRD

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

CARA GIFFORD
MARK PRETTI
MICK SECCULL
TAM THOMPSON
PAIGE BAIRD
CHARLOT BAIRD

Sponsored By: ROIF PERFORMANCE HORSE

MICHELLE HARRIS
MICHELLE BRUCE

LES & MICHELLE HERRMANN
DYLAN HUGHES

ANNE MARSHALL

KATIE KNOX

AMANDA LANG

MARK FERGUSON
JULIE BAKER

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
LISA MAREE CARTER
LESA BISHOP

JACKIE LAWSON
DEBRA HOWES

i il

KEN DAVISON

MICHELLE BRUCE

MICHELLE HERRMANN

DYLAN HUGHES

ANNE MARSHALL

LISA MITCHELL

AMANDA LANG

MARK FERGUSON

JULIE BAKER

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP

LISA MAREE CARTER

LESA BISHOP

EMMA WOINARSKI
TYLER PEARSON

ATE Champion | TROPICANA C

Lima 013 200 T4



131

161
171
226
221
229
113
159
129
253

OWNER
Sponsored By: YAWBA

HORSE
3YO & OVER HIH

SARAH THOMPSON
RHONDA SMITH
KELLY ANDERSEN

FB MISS IMPULSE
GPS HUGO BOSS
HUNTIN FOR A KISS

IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS
MPH SIMPLY THE BEST TIFFANY WALTER
OUTLAW SARAH HOEFCHEN
RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY
SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE/HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

XH

195
229
205

110
195
218
262
127
196

132

$1000 OPEN HUS FEATURE Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

COWBOY COOL LES & MICHELLE HERRMANN
MPH SIMPLY THE BEST TIFFANY WALTER
TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th

3YO HUS FEATURE

MICHELLE HARRIS

LES & MICHELLE HERRMANN
MARK FERGUSON

JULIE BAKER

LISA MAREE CARTER
JACKIE LAWSON

BEST BEYOND REACH
COWBOY COOL

JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE
LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
SOMETHIN ORIGINAL

TPL REFLEXTIONS

EWD HSE

HANDLER

JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE
KATHERINE HINES
KELLY ANDERSEN
MATTHEW FREIBERG
TIFFANY WALTER
MACKENZIE CLARK
KARIN BROUGGY
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
TYLER PEARSON

ANDREW WOINARSKI
TIFFANY WALTER
LESA BISHOP

Sponsored By: TPL OUT OF REACH

NICOLE DAVISON
ANDREW WOINARSKI
MARK FERGUSON
JULIE BAKER

EMLYN BROAD
EMMA WOINARSKI



133

246
129

229
243
205
206

AF1

248
219
185
226
229
243
113
205

134

241
161
159
179

HORSE
JNR YOUTH HSE

OWNER HANDLER
Sponsored By: SQHA

CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

4YO & OVER HUS FEATURE

Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST TIFFANY WALTER TIFFANY WALTER
ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY BIANCA THOMAS EMLYN BROAD
TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP

LL=) PR 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

AO HUS FEATURE

DOLLAR BILL

FB ON AN IMPULSE

GEE WOTTA BONUS

HUNTIN FOR A KISS

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY
OUTLAW

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND

SNR YOUTH HSE

Sponsored By: TJ’S PERFORMANCE HORSES

SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL
KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
TIFFANY WALTER TIFFANY WALTER
BIANCA THOMAS CAMERON THOMAS
SARAH HOEFCHEN SARAH HOEFCHEN
LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
.......... 3rd..........4th..........5th..........6th..........

Sponsored By: RIF PERFORMANCE HORSES

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE

FB MISS IMPULSE SARAH THOMPSON JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE

RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY ELLA KENNY

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT SUSAN WILLIAMS MATILDA DUNBIER
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

IRANS

|PERFORMANCE HORSES




#
135

248
190
143
229

YF1

179

136

139
185
159

137

105
119
102
227
120
240
129
205

HORSE
AMATEUR HSE

DOLLAR BILL

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
JF BROOKS BANDIT

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST

YOUTH HUS FEATURE

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT

MASTERS AMATEUR HSE

BPS SECRET WEAPON
GEE WOTTA BONUS
RPS INSATIABLE

NOVICE AMATEUR HSE

BLAZIN LAZY
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
CL BENNYS DELIGHT

CONCENT TO DANCE

HOT N LAZY

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE
SHOWMETHELOOT

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND

OWNER
Sponsored By: YAWBA

SHARON CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
TIFFANY WALTER

HANDLER

DANIELLE CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
TIFFANY WALTER

Sponsored By: HILLBILLY KING OF FIRE

SUSAN WILLIAMS

MATILDA DUNBIER

Sponsored By: SJ’S EQUINE BODYWORK

MIRANDA LAMONT
ANNE MARSHALL
KARIN BROUGGY

MIRANDA LAMONT
ANNE MARSHALL
KARIN BROUGGY

Sponsored By: SUNNYSIDE ACRES WESTERN HORSES

JULIEANNE ARAPA
EVELYN HAMILTON
LEAH HELWIG
KELLY ANDERSEN
ANNEKE SELL
FREYA NELSON
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
LESA BISHOP

JULIEANNE ARAPA
EVELYN HAMILTON
LEAH HELWIG
KELLY ANDERSEN
ANNEKE SELL
FREYA NELSON
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
LESA BISHOP



138

241
159

139

143
144

140

171
226
240
113
253
179
205

141

154

142

246
144
129

HORSE
YOUTH WALK/TROT HUS

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS

RPS INSATIABLE

SMALL FRY HUS

JF BROOKS BANDIT
KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM

OPEN WALK/TROT HUS

GPS HUGO BOSS

HUNTIN FOR A KISS

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE
OUTLAW

TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE
TALLY S KISS ME KATUT

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND

2YO HUS

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE

JNR YOUTH HUS

CORPRATE ZIPPO
KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM
SHOWMETHELOOT

OWNER

Sponsored By: YAWBA

CINDY TRUDGEN
KARIN BROUGGY

Sponsored By: DEBBIE ROSS

SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON

HANDLER

RUBY LOWE
ELLA KENNY

ELIJAH JOHNSTON
ISAAC JOHNSTON

Sponsored By: HARMONY HORSE TRAINING

RHONDA SMITH
KELLY ANDERSEN
FREYA NELSON
SARAH HOEFCHEN
TIARNA RUSS
SUSAN WILLIAMS
LESA BISHOP

RHONDA SMITH
KELLY ANDERSEN
FREYA NELSON
SARAH HOEFCHEN
TYLER PEARSON
MATILDA DUNBIER
LESA BISHOP

Sponsored By: RIVIERA FLOATS WA

DEBRA HOWES

TYLER PEARSON

Sponsored By: BRAWGARN MR ROPER

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

TWIN OAKS PAINT HORSES

~EST 1991~

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
KAEDENCE ATKINSON
ELLA JONES



143

110
195
218
262
193
165
127
196

144

241
161
171
159
179

145

151
248
135
185
262
243
205

146

105
185
159

HORSE
3YO HUS

BEST BEYOND REACH
COWBOY COOL

JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE
LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
POTENTIALLY RICH

SMOKIN HOT ASSET
SOMETHIN ORIGINAL

TPL REFLEXTIONS

SNR YOUTH HUS

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
FB MISS IMPULSE

GPS HUGO BOSS

RPS INSATIABLE

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT

JNR HORSE HUS

BLAZING HOT KISSER
DOLLAR BILL

EACH TO THEIR ROAN

GEE WOTTA BONUS
LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY
TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND

MASTERS AMATEUR HUS

BLAZIN LAZY
GEE WOTTA BONUS
RPS INSATIABLE

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

MICHELLE HARRIS

LES & MICHELLE HERRMANN
MARK FERGUSON

JULIE BAKER

CATHRYN STOL

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
LISA MAREE CARTER
JACKIE LAWSON

Sponsored By: LYN MARTIN

CINDY TRUDGEN
SARAH THOMPSON
RHONDA SMITH
KARIN BROUGGY
SUSAN WILLIAMS

NICOLE DAVISON
ANDREW WOINARSKI
MARK FERGUSON
JULIE BAKER

NICOLE DAVISON

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
EMLYN BROAD

EMMA WOINARSKI

6th..........
RUBY LOWE
JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE
KATHERINE HINES
ELLA KENNY
MATILDA DUNBIER
6th..........

Sponsored By: DEBBIE & CLINTON O’SULLIVAN

MICHELLE BRUCE
SHARON CAMERON
DYLAN HUGHES
ANNE MARSHALL
JULIE BAKER
BIANCA THOMAS
LESA BISHOP

Sponsored By: CHRIS SECC

JULIEANNE ARAPA
ANNE MARSHALL
KARIN BROUGGY

MICHELLE BRUCE
DANIELLE CAMERON
DYLAN HUGHES
ANNE MARSHALL
JULIE BAKER

EMLYN BROAD

LESA BISHOP

ULL

JULIEANNE ARAPA
ANNE MARSHALL
KARIN BROUGGY



147

119
226
221
240
229
113
159
253
206

148

248
190
226
143
229
113
165

149

119
171
120
240
243
129
205

HORSE
SNR HORSE HUS

BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
HUNTIN FOR A KISS

IM STILL HOT

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST

OUTLAW

RPS INSATIABLE

OWNER
Sponsored By: WILLBEE GOLD

HANDLER

EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON

KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
ANNE EDWARDS MATTHEW FREIBERG
FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON

TIFFANY WALTER
SARAH HOEFCHEN
KARIN BROUGGY

TIFFANY WALTER
SARAH HOEFCHEN
KARIN BROUGGY

TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS TYLER PEARSON
TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

AMATEUR HUS

DOLLAR BILL

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
HUNTIN FOR A KISS

JF BROOKS BANDIT

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
OUTLAW

SMOKIN HOT ASSET

NOVICE AMATEUR HUS

BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
GPS HUGO BOSS

HOT N LAZY

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE
ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY
SHOWMETHELOOT

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND

Sponsored By: BLT SHOW HORSES

SHARON CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH

KELLY ANDERSEN
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
TIFFANY WALTER
SARAH HOEFCHEN
KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP

Sponsored By: ANNE EDWARDS

EVELYN HAMILTON
RHONDA SMITH
ANNEKE SELL
FREYA NELSON
BIANCA THOMAS
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
LESA BISHOP

DANIELLE CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH

KELLY ANDERSEN
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
TIFFANY WALTER
SARAH HOEFCHEN
KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP

EVELYN HAMILTON
RHONDA SMITH
ANNEKE SELL
FREYA NELSON
CAMERON THOMAS
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
LESA BISHOP



# HORSE OWNER HANDLER

150 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE Sponsored By: RIF PERFORMANCE HORSES

185 GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL

221 IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATTHEW FREIBERG

218 JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON

258 MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

‘S ﬁ\\ w2

CONSISTENTLY SIRING CALM, NATURALLY LOW SLOW,
k SMOOTH MOVING, FLAT KNEED HORSES

PHAA CHAMPION

Hunter Under Saddle
Western Horsemanship

Halter, Hunter Under Saddle, Trail
Western Pleasure, Western
Horsemanship, Hunter In Hand

B e

Halter, Hunter Under Saddle,
Western Horsemanship, 4 ¥
Pleasure and Trail » AN \/ | \/ [ i"‘
b vy
NATIONAL, STATE AND HIGH POINT CHAMPION, probucing NATIONAL anpo STATE CHAMPIONS. ;
FROZEN SEMEN ONLY | PH LINDA SLEE 0458 428 784 ?

kil s AR




DAY 6 MONDAY 27 APRIL
INDOOR ARENA STARTING AT 8:00AM
LUNGELINE FEATURES

#
G

213
214
245
138
150
175
108
152

235
217
174
118
222
152

HORSE

OWNER HANDLER

YEARLING LUNGELINE FEATURE Sponsored By: FB ON AN IMPULSE

AVF LOVE STORY
CCP A PERFECT LADY

DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE

RD SLIM SHADY

TBS LEGALISED

TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK
TBS WHY NOT

TMD IMPACT

2YO LUNGELINE FEATURE

ABSOLOOTLYLAZY

FB SHES ON IMPULSE
MADE AT MIDNIGHT
OH GOODY SHES LAZY
WHATA CRUZIN ASSET
YB ANGELS MARK

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD TANIA HOBBS
AMANDA ILKA TANIA HOBBS
DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG
MADDISON GRILLO WILLIAM HUPP
ADAM DENNIS MICK SECCULL
MADDISON GREENTREE TYLER PEARSON
RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS
HELEN COLE & BRIAN GRAY HELEN COLE

.......... 3rd..........4th..........5th..........6th..........

Sponsored By: AEW SHOW HORSES

BONNIE ROOSENDAAL KEN DAVISON

MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON

CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI

BETHAN & DAVID HOWARD BETHAN HOWARD

AMANDA & ANDREW FROST WILLIAM HUPP

R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL ROSENA FYFE
.......... 3rd..........4th..........5th..........6th..........

ONE LAZY IMPULSE X |LLOOMINATE Y
NATIONAL WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPION )
MULTIPLE PHAA FEATURE WINNER %, 7

TRAINED AND SHOWN BY AMATEUR

$1100 Al ONLY LIMITED MARES
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LUNGELINE

# HORSE OWNER HANDLER

151 YEARLING LUNGELINE Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

213 AVF LOVE STORY H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD TANIA HOBBS

187 CASHINMYSOCKS ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE

214 CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA LKA TANIA HOBBS

245 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG

137 HEZ COOL AZ ICE JAYDINE BOYSEN JAYDINE BOYSEN

169 OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY KYLE SAVAGE JODIE WARD

158 RD SHAKE N BAKE REAL DEAL PERF. HORSES WILLIAM HUPP

138 RD SLIM SHADY MADDISON GRILLO WILLIAM HUPP

150 TBS LEGALISED ADAM DENNIS MICK SECCULL

175 TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK MADDISON GREENTREE TYLER PEARSON

108 TBS WHY NOT RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS

153 TMD IMPACT HELEN COLE & BRIAN GRAY HELEN COLE

156 WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

152 2YO LUNGELINE Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

235 ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL KEN DAVISON

178 BLAZING HOT IMPULSE KATIE TASKER KATIE TASKER

188 COWGIRLS DON'T CRY ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE

160 DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN

217 FB SHES ON IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON

146 GPS AWESOME GEORGIA SIAN ROBERTSON JODIE WARD

174 MADE AT MIDNIGHT CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI

118 OH GOODY SHES LAZY BETHAN & DAVID HOWARD BETHAN HOWARD

224 TMD BLACKOUT LINDA MAREE CAFE LINDA MAREE CAFE

222 WHATA CRUZIN ASSET AMANDA & ANDREW FROST WILLIAM HUPP

152 YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL ROSENA FYFE
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

HorseRecords



153

166
123
162
134
256
257

HORSE
3YO & OVER LUNGELINE

DAISY'S GOT A GUN

HOLLY BLACK

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY

TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL
MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS
MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT

OWNER HANDLER
Sponsored By: THE BLACKSMITH

CARA GIFFORD
NARELLE M POWER
M & C SECCULL
TAM THOMPSON

CARA GIFFORD
MARK PRETTI
MICK SECCULL
TAM THOMPSON

PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD
3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

WESTERN PLEASURE/HORSEMANSHIP

XW

198
161
218
121
197
253

110
218
239

154

155

246
129

$1000 OPEN WP FEATURE

APQ SENT BY CHANCE

FB MISS IMPULSE

JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE

RD LIVIN THE DREAM
SMILEIFYOULOVEME

TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE

3YO WP FEATURE

BEST BEYOND REACH
JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE
LET EM TALK

JNR YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP

CORPRATE ZIPPO
SHOWMETHELOOT

Sponsored By: BRAWGARN MR ROPER

KERRY BEHRENDT
SARAH THOMPSON

EMMA WOINARSKI
JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE

MARK FERGUSON
DANIELLE FRANCHINA
KERRY BEHRENDT
TIARNA RUSS

MARK FERGUSON
WILLIAM HUPP
ANDREW WOINARSKI
TYLER PEARSON

Sponsored By: TIFFANY WALTER SHOW HORSES

MICHELLE HARRIS KEN DAVISON

MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
CHLOE NESCI EMLYN BROAD
3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

Sponsored By: LYN MARTIN

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

ZAHRA VANDENBE
ELLA JONES



#
T

198
151
135
219
122
121
197
253

AF2

198
105
248
163
122
229
121

156

246
129
241
161

HORSE
4YO & OVER WP FEATURE

APQ SENT BY CHANCE
BLAZING HOT KISSER

EACH TO THEIR ROAN

FB ON AN IMPULSE

| LIKE THAT

RD LIVIN THE DREAM
SMILEIFYOULOVEME

TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE

AO WP FEATURE

APQ SENT BY CHANCE
BLAZIN LAZY

DOLLAR BILL

FINAL SALOOT

| LIKE THAT

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
RD LIVIN THE DREAM

SNR YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP

CORPRATE ZIPPO
SHOWMETHELOOT

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
FB MISS IMPULSE

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: HILLBILLY KING OF FIRE

KERRY BEHRENDT
MICHELLE BRUCE
DYLAN HUGHES
MARK FERGUSON
MITCHELL TUZA
DANIELLE FRANCHINA
KERRY BEHRENDT
TIARNA RUSS

EMMA WOINARSKI
MICHELLE BRUCE
DYLAN HUGHES
MARK FERGUSON
EMLYN BROAD
WILLIAM HUPP
ANDREW WOINARSKI
TYLER PEARSON

Sponsored By: COLIN & LISA McGUIRE

KERRY BEHRENDT
JULIEANNE ARAPA
SHARON CAMERON
CHRIS SECCULL
MITCHELL TUZA
TIFFANY WALTER
DANIELLE FRANCHINA

Sponsored By: RENEE BIGGS

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
CINDY TRUDGEN
SARAH THOMPSON

KERRY BEHRENDT
JULIEANNE ARAPA
DANIELLE CAMERON
CHRIS SECCULL
MITCHELL TUZA
TIFFANY WALTER
DANIELLE FRANCHINA

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
ELLA JONES

RUBY LOWE

JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE

HorseRecords



# HORSE OWNER HANDLER
157 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP Sponsored By: ROIF PERFORMANCE HORSES

248 DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
190 DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH
126 HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER CARLY GANZER
122 | LIKE THAT MITCHELL TUZA MITCHELL TUZA
143 JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
229 MPH SIMPLY THE BEST TIFFANY WALTER TIFFANY WALTER
243 ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY BIANCA THOMAS CAMERON THOMAS
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
YF2 YOUTH WP FEATURE Sponsored By: FANTASIA PARK
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

158 MASTERS AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP Sponsored By: TASMANIA PAINT HORSE CLUB

163 FINAL SALOOT CHRIS SECCULL CHRIS SECCULL
185 GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL
1st.......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

159 NOVICE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP Sponsored By: KARAMAN PAINT HORSES

105 BLAZIN LAZY JULIEANNE ARAPA JULIEANNE ARAPA
119 BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON
139 BPS SECRET WEAPON MIRANDA LAMONT MIRANDA LAMONT
227 CONCENT TO DANCE KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
120 HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL
240 KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON
239 LET EM TALK CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI

193 POTENTIALLY RICH CATHRYN STOL CATHRYN STOL
129 SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
205 TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP

231 UNDENIABLY AWESOME LYNNE MAURER LYNNE MAURER



#
160

151
195
248
185
126
239
262
243
197
165
127
205

161

198
119
163
221
229
253
206

162

163

143
144

HORSE
JNR HORSE HORSEMANSHIP

BLAZING HOT KISSER
COWBOY COOL

DOLLAR BILL

GEE WOTTA BONUS

HOT IN HERRE

LET EM TALK

LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY
SMILEIFYOULOVEME
SMOKIN HOT ASSET
SOMETHIN ORIGINAL

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND

SNR HORSE HORSEMANSHIP

APQ SENT BY CHANCE
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
FINAL SALOOT

IM STILL HOT

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST

TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE
TPL OUT OF REACH

1st.......... 2nd.......
WP YOUTH WALK/JOG
1st.......... 2nd......

SMALL FRY WP

JF BROOKS BANDIT
KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By: PEARSON PERFORMANCE HORSES

MICHELLE BRUCE

LES & MICHELLE HERRMANN
SHARON CAMERON
ANNE MARSHALL
CARLY GANZER

CHLOE NESCI

JULIE BAKER

BIANCA THOMAS
KERRY BEHRENDT
KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
LISA MAREE CARTER
LESA BISHOP

Sponsored By: IRENE NORRIS

KERRY BEHRENDT
EVELYN HAMILTON
CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE EDWARDS
TIFFANY WALTER
TIARNA RUSS
LESA BISHOP

Sponsored By: TAJ WELCH

SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON

MICHELLE BRUCE
EMMA WOINARSKI
DANIELLE CAMERON
ANNE MARSHALL
CARLY GANZER
EMLYN BROAD

MATT FEURBERG
EMLYN BROAD
EMMA WOINARSKI
KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
EMLYN BROAD

LESA BISHOP

EMMA WOINARSKI
EVELYN HAMILTON
KEN DAVISON
MATTHEW FREIBERG
TIFFANY WALTER
TYLER PEARSON
LESA BISHOP

ELIJAH JOHNSTON
ISAAC JOHNSTON



164

151
163
240
253

165

154

166

167

110
218
239
193
165

168

161

HORSE OWNER HANDLER
OPEN WALK/JOG WP Sponsored By: EQUADERO STUD
BLAZING HOT KISSER MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE
FINAL SALOOT CHRIS SECCULL CHRIS SECCULL
KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON
TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS TYLER PEARSON
1st......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
2YO WP Sponsored By: FB ON AN IMPULSE
DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON
1st......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
JNR YOUTH WP Sponsored By: BRAWGARN MR ROPER
1st......... 2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........
3YO WP Sponsored By: TOLLEYS EXCAVATIONS

BEST BEYOND REACH
JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE
LET EM TALK
POTENTIALLY RICH
SMOKIN HOT ASSET

SNR YOUTH WP

FB MISS IMPULSE

MICHELLE HARRIS KEN DAVISON

MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON

CHLOE NESCI EMLYN BROAD

CATHRYN STOL NICOLE DAVISON

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
2nd.......... 3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

Sponsored By: RIVIERA FLOATS WA

SARAH THOMPSON JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE




169

151
248
135
185
197

170

198
163
185

171

198
105
219
163
221
240
229
253

172

248
219
122
229
165
253

HORSE
JNR HORSE WP

BLAZING HOT KISSER
DOLLAR BILL

EACH TO THEIR ROAN
GEE WOTTA BONUS
SMILEIFYOULOVEME

MASTERS AMATEUR WP

APQ SENT BY CHANCE
FINAL SALOOT
GEE WOTTA BONUS

SNR HORSE WP

APQ SENT BY CHANCE
BLAZIN LAZY

FB ON AN IMPULSE

FINAL SALOOT

IM STILL HOT

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE

AMATEUR WP

DOLLAR BILL

FB ON AN IMPULSE

| LIKE THAT

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
SMOKIN HOT ASSET

TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE

OWNER HANDLER
Sponsored By: FB ON AN IMPULSE

MICHELLE BRUCE
SHARON CAMERON
DYLAN HUGHES
ANNE MARSHALL
KERRY BEHRENDT

MICHELLE BRUCE
DANIELLE CAMERON
DYLAN HUGHES
ANNE MARSHALL
ANDREW WOINARSKI

Sponsored By: IRENE NORRIS

KERRY BEHRENDT
CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE MARSHALL

KERRY BEHRENDT
CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE MARSHALL

Sponsored By: CROPP FARMING

KERRY BEHRENDT
JULIEANNE ARAPA
MARK FERGUSON
CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE EDWARDS

EMMA WOINARSKI
JULIEANNE ARAPA
MARK FERGUSON
KEN DAVISON
MATTHEW FREIBERG

FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON

TIFFANY WALTER TIFFANY WALTER

TIARNA RUSS TYLER PEARSON
3rd.......... 4th.......... 5th.......... 6th..........

Sponsored By: BLT SHOW HORSES

SHARON CAMERON
MARK FERGUSON
MITCHELL TUZA
TIFFANY WALTER

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
TIARNA RUSS

DANIELLE CAMERON
MARK FERGUSON
MITCHELL TUZA
TIFFANY WALTER

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
TIARNA RUSS



173

105
240
239
193

HORSE
NOVICE AMATEUR WP

BLAZIN LAZY

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE
LET EM TALK
POTENTIALLY RICH

BAREBACK EQUITATION

174

241
246
144

175

248
190
240

YOUTH BAREBACK EQUITATION

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
CORPRATE ZIPPO
KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM

OWNER

HANDLER

Sponsored By:EMILY SINGLETON

JULIEANNE ARAPA
FREYA NELSON
CHLOE NESCI
CATHRYN STOL

JULIEANNE ARAPA
FREYA NELSON
CHLOE NESCI
CATHRYN STOL

Sponsored By: GRACEMERE ESTATE

CINDY TRUDGEN
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
SONYA & HEATH ATKINSON

RUBY LOWE
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
KAEDENCE ATKINSON

AMATEUR BAREBACK EQUITATION Sponsored By: GC LODGE

DOLLAR BILL
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE

SHARON CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH
FREYA NELSON

DANIELLE CAMERON
ALEISHA WELCH
FREYA NELSON

WESTERN RIDING

176 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING
1st.......... 2nd.......
177 OPEN WESTERN RIDING
229 MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
1st.......... 2nd.......
178 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING
229 MPH SIMPLY THE BEST

Sponsored By: SUNNYSIDE WESTERN HORSES

TIFFANY WALTER TIFFANY WALTER

Sponsored By: HARMONY HORSE TRAINING

TIFFANY WALTER TIFFANY WALTER



AFFINITY

EQUINE INSURANCE
Powered by AON

FeegXL

Horse Nutrition Calculator
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ON
OH GOODY SHES LAZY
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
HOT N LAZY
RD LIVIN THE DREAM
| LIKE THAT
HOLLY BLACK
CELEBRATION
SCH TEN DIAMONDS
HOT IN HERRE
SOMETHIN ORIGINAL
CHEROKEE EAGLE SPIRIT
SHOWMETHELOOT
ABSOLOOTLYAMAZIN
RHINESTONE COWGIRL
WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO
GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU
TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL
EACH TO THEIR ROAN
SC SHHH ITS MY SECRET
HEZ COOL AZ ICE
RD SLIM SHADY
BPS SECRET WEAPON
GPS MISS D'OR
TJS POTENTIALLY Ck
DAYTONA CHIPS

B & D HOW

EVELYN HAMILTC
ANNEKE SELL
DANIELLE FRANCHINA
MITCHELL TUZA
NARELLE M POWER

D PERKINS & E HATTON
NICOLE PALMER
CARLY GANZER

LISA MAREE CARTER
LISA MAREE CARTER
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
TARA BULK

MICHELLE WILKIE
REBECCA LEWIS
SANDR

P)

DDEN
HF SOMETHIN HOT (IMP) (Q)
THE BLACKSMITH
DMB THE INNOVATOR (Q)
TEN COLORS (USA)
HF SOMETHIN HOT (IMP) (Q)
THE ORIGINAL COWBOY (USA)
TERRITORY COWBOY
LOOTS IMAGE (IMP)
BPF SO AMAZIN (IMP) (Q)

C

DAM

GSQ GISELE
GL SERENDIPI TE
PMI MISS KITTY
JVQ ROYAL TRIBUTE
BLAZING HOT N SPICY
SONITAS CHICK (Q)
JUST SHAME ON YOU
COOL DECEPTION (Q)
PAGING ALL ZIPPOS
FLIRTATION
CHLOE BELLE
NORMAY PORCELAIN SLIPPA
BURKES MODEL TE (IMP)
RISE TO FAME
RISE TO STARDOM
BM SUBTLETY (Q)
ALMA VALE POPPY (Q)
KISS SOMEBODY
SHES PRETTY OBVIOUS (Q)0
FB PRINCESS (Q)
RD TEN TIMES HOTTER
BARPASSINOVA
HOLLYS TATTOO
RED HOT LACEY
OAKS N DIAMONDS
LITTLESTONE CERTAINYCUTE (Q)
SOMETHIN SUNLUSIVE (Q)
HOT PARAGON (Q)
INSTANT ATTRACTION
IMA LOOT SEEKER
DMB SOCIETY COWGIRL

DYAL SPRITE

SOME

5 IMA COUGAR
LEGALLY BLONDE (Q)




151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

HORSE NAME

BLAZING HOT KISSER

YB ANGELS MARK

TMD IMPACT

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE
VVP CHIEF COOL CAT

WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE
SC TOO GRAND TO COOL
RD SHAKE N BAKE

RPS INSATIABLE

DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY
FB MISS IMPULSE

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY
FINAL SALOOT

BV STRAIGHT SMOKIN ANNIE
SMOKIN HOT ASSET

DAISY'S GOT A GUN

OPH CASHED UP AND SMOKIN
YB WHO DUNIT

OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY
CHEX MY GUNS

GPS HUGO BOSS

BOBBY GEE

SHEZ A STYLISH DIVA

MADE AT MIDNIGHT

TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK
TMD THE GIFT

HARRY HYPANTS

BLAZING HOT IMPULSE
TALLY S KISS ME KATUT

GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL
COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER
BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ
ELLENJAI ROYAL PERFEXION

OWNER NAME

MICHELLE BRUCE
RFYFE&JFYF
HCOLE&BG

TRISH CROPP

RD PERFORMANCE

KARIN BROUGGY

DEANNE GAVIN

SARAH THOMPSON

C & M SECCULL

C & M SECCULL

JO-ANNE EGGE

KIAH ROBINSON- TRIPP

CARA GIFFORD

A & KSAVAGE

A & KSAVAGE

A & KSAVAGE

LOIS SKUTHORPE

RHONDA SMITH

ANNE GREENWAY

ANNE GREENWAY

CHLOE NESCI

MADDISON GREENTREE

E HICKS- WITHINGTON

CHEYENNE McCARTY

KATIE TASKER

SUSAN WILLIAMS

BRADLEY WILLIAMS

ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS

A HOBBS & P EDWARDS
RDS

LOOTS IMAGE (IMP)
STRAIT SMOKIN MONEY (I
WHATA VESTED ASSET (USA)
SON OF A GUN (IMP)

LADIES SMOKY DUDE (IMP) (Q)
AFFIRMATIVE (11U)

JEROME BLACK ARROW
HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)

GPS MAN OF THE MOMENT
THE RESOLUTION (IMP) (Q)
DOCS WAR EAGLE

KJ AMERICAN MADE (IMP) (Q)
THE BLACKSMITH

TMD IVE REACHED IT (Q)
HYDRIVE CAT (Q)

FB ON AN IMPULSE

ONE KOOL KISSER (IMP)

GP HEZ LEFTYA SPEECHLESS (Q)
COLORITE PANDA

RICINDA BLU SUEDE TUX (Q)
ELLRON SIR COOL PERFEXION (Q)
ON SIR COOL PERFEXION (Q)
ASSET (USA)

P)

ELRON VANILLAS COOL ICE
GUNNER BE A STAR

GPS WRANGLERWELLMADEMODEL
ANTIQUE ROSE

SIMPLY STYLISH
MIDNIGHT ROSE

KISSED TO PERFECTION
TMD DELIGHTFULLY DUNUP
DIAMOND STYLISH (Q)
BLAZING HOT TOUCH
PERFECTION (IMP) (Q)
BURKES MODEL TE (IMP)
BLUE GUMS LADY COUGAR
VANITY FAIR

PRINCESS KIMBERLEY

BPF FAMOUS BEAUTY
SHONBAR LAZY CAT (Q)
MULTIPLES (IMP)

MONEY RULES

FB PRINCESS LAZY (Q)
ETERNAL SHAME

AN DEE COBBLER (Q)

INTENT (IMP)

OOT SEEKER

WGIRLS HAVE FAITH

K GYPSY LADY

ART RENDITION

E MAKES ME SMILE (Q)

S NIKTA (Q)

DON'T RULEROUT (ASB)
DON'T RULEROUT (ASB)
KEEPING THE DREAM ALIVE (Q)



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

HORSE NAME

GPS MIGHTY COOL SECRET
GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
GPS IZA FANCY CAT

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND
TPL OUT OF REACH
SEARCH PARRT

ENOUGH CONFIDENCE
SHAKIN LANKY LEGS

LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE
TOMMY

SHAKIN ARROW

AVF LOVE STORY

CCP A PERFECT LADY
HELLO BIG CHEX

GREAT GUNS

FB SHES ON IMPULSE
JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE
FB ON AN IMPULSE

LR CHICORY DOC

IM STILL HOT

WHATA CRUZIN ASSET
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
TMD BLACKOUT

GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER
HUNTIN FOR A KISS
CONCENT TO DANCE

BLUE MTN PEPPY DANCER
MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE
UNDENIABLY AWESOME
FIRST TO INTIMIDATE
YG AMAZIN SENSATION
LA CONFIDENTIAL MISS

OWNER NAME
LAUREN BLACKFOR

LESA BISHOP
LESA BISHOP
A & C WILSON
SUZI DERYK
LINDA DAVIS
LINDA DAVIS
JILL WAGNER
LINDA DAVIS

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD

AMANDA ILKA

R & G SHAW

R & G SHAW

MARK FERGUSON
MARK FERGUSON
MARK FERGUSON
FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
ANNE EDWARDS

A & AFROST

CODY FARQUHAR
LINDA MAREE CAFE
BROOKE NEWTON
KELLY ANDERSON
KELLY ANDERSON

P COLLING & J PIOTROWSKI
TIFFANY WALTER
LEANNE PRIME
LYNNE MAURER

S & L YARRINTON

S & L YARRINTON

REMEMBER PERFE
BIG CHEX TO CASH (USA)
SON OF A GUN (IMP)

FB ON AN IMPULSE

FB ON AN IMPULSE

ONE LAZY IMPULSE (IMP) Q

WIMPYS LIL STARLIGHT (IMP) (Q)

HF SOMETHIN HOT (IMP) (Q)
WHATA VESTED ASSET (USA)
SIOUX CITY BANDIT

THE BLACKSMITH

MR TOUCHDOWN KID (USA)
ONE KOOL KISSER (IMP)
BLUE GUMS CLOUD DANCER
BLUE MTN SMART LIL PEP (Q)
CP SURELY THE BEST (Q)
JUST SHAMELESS (IMP)

OH IM AWESOME

DMB INTIMIDATOR (Q)

BPF SO AMAZIN (IMP) (Q)

LA HEEZA COOL TOUCH
NTIALLY LAZY (IMP) (Q)

COWGIRLS CASANOVA

KINDA SHAMELESS

CHARMIN

CFR'S BUENOS LITTLE PEPPY

JSS SEEKING THAT EFFECT

GSQA TRIBUTE TO MYTEE
AHONOORA'S REEF (ASB)
NAREEB NARREEB CHERRY RIPE (Q)
JUST A SPECIAL COPY

BARBRA KRYSAND

SHES ONE COOL SECRET (IMP) (Q)
NEVELLAN MILADY (Q)

SHE'S FIRST UP

SUNSET SENSATION

LA ALL CONFIDENTIAL

IMA LOOT SEEKER

BE A GOODNITE (Q) TRIBULATIONS MISS (Q)

KP GIRLS NIGHT OUT
DREAMINOFSCOTCH
BRIGHTBROOK CAT BALLOU
MISS GOOD MELODY (Q)

UE MTN FIRE N ICE

HIN ABOUT STELLA (Q)
| ALL DOLLED UP

H'S PORTRAIT

USLY A ZIPPO TOO

UTS ROYAL HOPE
'AYOUTS DREAM MACHINE
DAYTONA SHEZA PRETTY LADY
CRILLEE KINGS BELL STAR (Q)



253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

HORSE NAME

TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE
BM CLASSY KID

IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS
MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS
MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX
SCH DIFFERENT KINDOF CAT
IM PRETTY OBVIOUS
LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
BLACKICE

BIG VALLEY WHITE DOVE
TALLY A ALILKISS EACHDAY
DMB THE INVESTIGATOR
TMD DELIGHTFULLY DUNUP
THE BLACKSMITH

IMA LOOT SEEKER

WHATA VESTED ASSET (USA
OAKS AGAPANTHUS

GPS WRANGLERS HOT GOSSIP
GPS CADENCE

OWNER NAME

TIARNA RUSS

HELEN BARNE

TAYA HILLS

PAIGE BAIRD

N ARNOTT &

N ARNOTT & T

N ARNOTT&TB

ALICIA ANDERSON

AMANDA LANG

JULIE BAKER

ALICIA ANDERSON

ALICIA ANDERSON SILVER SAM

BAYLEIGH SHEAD ONE KOOL KISSER (

ELEANOR GILL DMB INTIMIDATOR (Q)

TANIA HOBBS FIRST DOWN (IMP)

BELINDA SMITH FORD SHAMELESS COWBOY (IMP)

CHRIS BURTON LOOTS IMAGE (IMP)

MICHELLE JOHNSTON HES GOT THE ASSETS (USA)

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TASSY OAK (Q) HOLSTER SHES GOT THE LOOK
DYLAN HUGHES WRANGLER CHEEKY LADY (ASB)

MICHELLE GARRATT THE ORIGINAL COWBOY (USA)

ON THE DARK SIDE (Q)




E MANOR HATS

~ ENJOY WARMER DAYS & COOLER NIGHTS WITH

)

MarshCarne
SADDLERY

CLIPPER BLABIE
ShARPENKNING

Blade Sharpened Overnight

HOLLYIDENE

ESTATE WINES

Contact
Ross Greenwood

0428 667 626

A
Kohnke’s Qwn* é%mmw/

TO OUR AMAZING
SPONSORS OF 2025!
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Paint Horse Association of Australia
Is hosting to support

BETTER = MENTAL HEALTH
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